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Week 1

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani
Buffalo Bills QB

Nick Chubb RB
Christian McCaffrey RB

James Robinson RB

Mike Evans WR

Tyler Higbee TE

Las Vegas Raiders K

BUF
CLE
CAR
JAX
B
LAR
Lv

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Michael Carter RB NYJ
Trey Sermon RB SF

Javonte Williams RB DEN
Corey Davis WR NYJ
DeVonta Smith WR PHI

Blake Jarwin TE DAL
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
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v PIT
@KC
v NYJ
@Hou
v DAL
v CHI
v BAL
v DAL
@CAR
@DET
@NYG
@CAR
@ATL
@TB
@KC

11.00
20.00
18.50
5.50
1.50
9.00
11.00
-17.00
0.50
0.00
2.50
20.50
13.00
3.00
-18.00

Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Chase Edmonds RB ARI
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Jonnu Smith TE NE
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX
Le'Veon Bell RB TB
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Will Fuller WR MIA
Kenny Golladay WR NYG
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX
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10
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@@LV
@TEN
@WAS
v CLE
@CIN
v MIA
@TB
v PIT
@Hou
v DAL
@LVv
@NE
v DEN
v MIN
@Hou

Cheezeheads - Brian Girado

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Mike Davis RB ATL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Myles Gaskin RB MIA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Mike Gesicki TE MIA
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
New Orleans Saints QB NO
Darrel Williams RB KC
Ty'Son Williams RB BAL
Marquez Callaway WR NO
Russell Gage WR ATL
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
T.J. Hockenson TE DET

Chive On Cheetahs

- Mark Hellman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Aaron Jones RB GB
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Darren Waller TE LV
Arizona Cardinals K ARI
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Curtis Samuel WR WAS
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
New England Patriots D/ST NE
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13

9

9
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v CHI
v PHI
v CLE
@NE
@IND
@NE
v PIT
v CHI
v GB
v CLE
@LVv
v GB
v PHI
@BUF
v SF

v DAL
@NO
v MIN
@WAS
@ATL
v BAL
@TEN
v NYJ
v BAL
v MIN
v NYJ
v LAC
v DAL
@NE
v MIA

10.00
10.00
10.00
27.50
8.50
8.00
12.00
-10.00
19.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
12.00
7.50

21.00
5.50
5.50
8.50

12.00
0.00

11.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

13.50
0.50
0.00

10.50

22.00

28.00
1.00
20.00
12.50
13.00
24.00
8.00
5.00
14.50
3.50
9.00
0.00
26.00
-4.00
-2.00
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Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

Pittsburgh Steelers
Alvin Kamara

Julio Jones

Cooper Kupp

Calvin Ridley

Logan Thomas

San Francisco 49ers
Kansas City Chiefs
New England Patriots
Saquon Barkley
Darrell Henderson
Sony Michel
Courtland Sutton
Evan Engram

New Orleans Saints

MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Kansas City Chiefs
Ezekiel Elliott
Damien Harris
Chase Claypool
Robert Woods
Mark Andrews

QB
RB

WR

WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
NO
TEN
LAR
ATL
WAS
SF

D/ST KC

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

NE

NYG
LAR
LAR
DEN
NYG

D/ST NO

QB

Los Angeles Chargers K
D/ST PIT

Pittsburgh Steelers
Las Vegas Raiders
Mark Ingram

Tony Pollard

Odell Beckham Jr.
Henry Ruggs Il
Robert Tonyan
Seattle Seahawks

Mavs - Glenn Hager

Green Bay Packers
Dalvin Cook

Antonio Gibson
Brandon Aiyuk

Adam Thielen
George Kittle
Baltimore Ravens
Washington FB Team
Washington FB Team
Kareem Hunt
Raheem Mostert
Terry McLaurin
Deebo Samuel

Jared Cook

Chicago Bears

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

KC
DAL
NE
PIT
LAR
BAL
LAC

Lv
NO
DAL
LAR

GB

D/ST SEA

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

GB
MIN
WAS
SF
MIN
SF
BAL

D/ST WAS

QB

WAS
CLE
SF
WAS
SF
LAC

D/ST CHI
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Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Dallas Cowboys
Derrick Henry

A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Hunter Henry

Los Angeles Rams
Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
Miles Sanders
Chris Godwin

Jerry Jeudy

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Austin Hooper
Green Bay Packers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DAL
TEN
TEN
BUF
DAL
NE

LAR

D/ST BAL
QB PHI
RB PHI
WR TB
WR DEN
WR PIT
TE CLE
D/ST GB

7
13
13

7

7
14
11

8
14
14

9
11

7
13
13

@BUF
v GB
v ARI
v CHI
v PHI
v LAC
@DET
v CLE
v MIA
v DEN
v CHI
v CHI
@NYG
v DEN
v GB

v CLE
@TB
v MIA
@BUF
v CHI
@LVv
@WAS
@BUF
v BAL
v GB
@TB
v CHI
BYE
@NO
@IND

@NO
@CIN
v LAC
@DET
@CIN
@DET
@LVv
v LAC
v LAC
@KC
@DET
v LAC
@DET
@WAS
@LAR

@TB
v ARI
v ARI
v PIT
@TB
v MIA
v CHI
@@LV
@ATL
@ATL
v DAL
@NYG
@BUF
@KC
@NO

6.00
13.50
3.50
17.50
6.50
12.00
14.00
-14.00
10.00
2.50
12.50
0.00
0.50
0.00
21.00

29.00
3.00
8.00
5.50
9.50
3.00
8.00
9.00

25.00

12.00
4.00
0.00
3.00
2.00

-4.00

0.00
16.00
8.50
0.00
22.50
10.00
11.00
-7.00
4.00
13.50
0.00
6.00
23.50
9.00
-19.00

27.00
7.50
10.00
8.50
17.50
6.00
12.00
-15.00
22.00
12.00
17.50
7.00
6.00
6.00
-20.00
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B
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7 @WAS 11.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @IND 8.50 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @BUF 2.50 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @LAR 1450 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @IND 22.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vCLE 2400 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vCLE 10.00 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 @NYG -2.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vMIN 14.50
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vCLE 1.50
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @NE 12.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvPHI 7.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @DET -9.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 7 @WAS -2.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 @CIN -15.00
The Mechanic - Mikala Chang
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 9 @IND 23.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 v SEA 11.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @NO 6.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @TB 28.50 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @TEN 21.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @NYG 10.00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 6 VvPHI 6.00 *
*

Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 14 vSEA  -15.00
Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 12 @TEN 31.00

Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13 VvARI 11.00
David Johnson RB HOU 10 vJAX 9.50
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 VvSF 18.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @HOU 14.50
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @LAR 5.00
Adam Trautman TE NO 6 vGB 3.00
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Week 2

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 @MIA 10.00 * New England Patriots QB NE 14 @NYJ 2.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vHOU 1250 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @WAS 5.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v NO 1850 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @CAR 400 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vDEN 5.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @IND 28.50 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VATL 2050 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @TB 1350 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @IND 1.00 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 VvNYG 8.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 @PIT 17.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 @PHI 6.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 13 v HOU -9.00 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @CAR -13.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @PIT 6.50 Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 7 vLV 9.00
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @PHI 0.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @IND 13.50
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @JAX 4.50 Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @IND 2.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VvNE 1.00 Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @SEA 13.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vSF 1.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @JAX 16.50
Blake Jarwin TE DAL 7 @LAC 6.00 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @WAS 0.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VATL 1.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 12 @BAL -9.00
Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8 VvKC 23.00 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 @BAL 21.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vDAL 1450 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @LAC 13.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @JAX 500 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 @NYJ 1050 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @BAL 3.50 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vLV 5.50 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @ARI 13.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @IND 6.50 *
Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @NYJ 700 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vVvKC 9.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @LAC 10.00 * Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 7 vDAL 10.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @MIA 28.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 vLV -17.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 7 vDEN 2.00 Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8 @PIT 20.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 v MIN 8.50 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @CAR 2.50
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @PHI 5.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @LAC 17.50

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 vBUF 0.00 Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @IND 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @WAS 3.50 Henry Ruggs Il WR  --- - BYE 16.50

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @CHI 12.00 Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vDET 13.00
Laviska ShenaultJr.  WR JAX 7 vDEN 1.00 Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 9 VvTEN -15.00
Cheezeheads - Brian Girado Mavs - Glenn Hager

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 @IND 13.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GB 13 vDET 23.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @BAL 1.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @ARI 11.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vBUF 400 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vNYG 500 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VvTEN 7.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @PHI 11.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vBUF 6.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @ARI 11.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @GB 18.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @PHI 4.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 @MIA 500 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8 VvKC 7.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @IND -10.00 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 9 vNYG -16.00 *
New Orleans Saints QB NO 6 @CAR 4.00 Cleveland Browns QB CLE 13 vHOU 12.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @TB 7.50 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vHOU 4.50
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @BAL 6.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @GB 3.50
Ty'Son Williams RB BAL 8 vKC 7.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @PHI 0.50
Marquez Callaway WR NO 6 @CAR 1.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 VvNYG 19.50
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @TB 4.50 Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vDAL 6.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vLV 12.50 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 vCIN 15.00
Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 9 VATL 28.00 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 @LAC 3.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vDET 35.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @SEA 39.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @CHI 450 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @MIA 12.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vDAL 10.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VATL 12.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VATL 19.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @LAC 10.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @PIT 9.00 * Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @NYJ 5.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 v MIN 13.00 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 @IND 9.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @NYJ 16.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vDET -5.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @PIT 0.00 Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14 v SF 11.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @CHI 7.50 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vSF 4.50

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNO 16.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @SEA 3.50
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vSF 2.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @CLE 16.50
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @LAC -4.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vLV 11.00
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 14 vBUF -15.00 Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 v MIN -18.00
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 vNO 22.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 vKC -16.00
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7 v DAL 12.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VvTEN 14.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vLV 1450 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vCIN 750 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VvTEN 2400 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @BAL 21.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 @BAL 5.00 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 @JAX 7.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @CHI 11.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 @BAL 6.50
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @WAS 10.50
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vBUF 4.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @TB 9.00

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @PHI 0.00

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 7 v DAL -9.00
The Mechanic - Mikala Chang

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 9 VTEN 18.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vLAR 450 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vDET 12.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @LAC 1.50 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vMIN 12.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @JAX 13.00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 6 @TB 5.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 v SF -10.00 *

Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 12 vMIN 32.00
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13 @SEA 9.00

David Johnson RB HOU 10 @CLE 3.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @GB 8.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 vDEN 13.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vCIN 7.00

Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 14 vLAR -3.00
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Week 3

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani
Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR
James Robinson RB JAX
Mike Williams WR LAC
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Las Vegas Raiders K LV
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV
Trey Sermon RB SF
Javonte Williams RB DEN
Corey Davis WR NYJ
Mike Evans WR TB
Austin Hooper TE CLE
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

9

v WAS
v CHI
@HOU
v ARI
@KC
vTB
v MIA
v MIA
v GB
v NYJ
@DEN
@LAR
v CHI
v CHI
@LAR

36.00
6.00
3.00

19.00

25.50

14.00

13.00

-10.00
9.00

10.50
4.50

12.00
8.00

27.00

-19.00

Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Chase Edmonds RB ARI
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Jonnu Smith TE NE
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Will Fuller WR MIA
Kenny Golladay WR NYG
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX

8
12
7
12
7
14
7
7
7
11
6
14
10
10
7

@DET
@JIAX
@KC
v LAC
v SEA
v NO
v PHI
v WAS
v ARI
v NYJ
v GB
@LVv
v ATL
@PIT
v ARI

Cheezeheads - Brian Girado

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Ty'Son Williams RB BAL
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Mike Gesicki TE MIA
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
New Orleans Saints QB NO
Mike Davis RB ATL
Myles Gaskin RB MIA
Darrel Williams RB KC
Marquez Callaway WR NO
Russell Gage WR ATL
Diontae Johnson WR PIT

Chive On Cheetahs

- Mark Hellman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Aaron Jones RB GB
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Darren Waller TE LV
Arizona Cardinals K ARI
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
New England Patriots D/ST NE

11
12
8
9
14
9
7
11

9
13
10

7

9

8
12
13

8
10
13
14

7
14
14

vTB
v LAC
@DET
@MIN
@LVv
v BAL
v WAS
vTB
@NE
@NYG
@LVv
v LAC
@NE
@NYG
v CIN

@LAR
@SF
@PIT
@KC
@LAR
v MIA
@JIAX
@HOou
v MIA
@PIT
@HOou
@DAL
v PHI
@LVv
v NO

12.00
9.50
17.00
5.50
18.50
1.00
5.00
-3.00
4.00
12.50
0.00
3.50
6.00
0.00
4.00

27.00
14.00
0.00
17.00
16.00
2.00
14.00
-14.00
14.00
6.00
5.50
3.00
10.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
13.00
6.50
14.00
8.00
9.00
7.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
14.00
6.00
5.00
-9.00
-7.00
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Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

Pittsburgh Steelers
Alvin Kamara

Julio Jones

Cooper Kupp

Calvin Ridley

Logan Thomas

San Francisco 49ers
New Orleans Saints

QB
RB

WR
WR

WR
TE
K

PIT
NO
TEN
LAR
ATL
WAS
SF

D/ST NO

New England Patriots QB

Saquon Barkley
Darrell Henderson
Sony Michel
Courtland Sutton
Evan Engram
Kansas City Chiefs

MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Las Vegas Raiders
Ezekiel Elliott
Tony Pollard

Odell Beckham Jr.
Robert Woods
Robert Tonyan

RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

NE

NYG
LAR
LAR
DEN
NYG

D/ST KC

QB

Los Angeles Chargers K
D/ST PIT

Pittsburgh Steelers
Kansas City Chiefs
Damien Harris
Mark Ingram
Chase Claypool
Henry Ruggs Il
Mark Andrews
Seattle Seahawks

Mavs - Glenn Hager

Green Bay Packers
Antonio Gibson
Terry McLaurin
Deebo Samuel
Adam Thielen
George Kittle
Baltimore Ravens
Chicago Bears
Cleveland Browns
Dalvin Cook
Kareem Hunt
Jamaal Williams
Brandon Aiyuk
Jared Cook

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

Lv

DAL
DAL
LAR
LAR
GB

LAC

D/ST SEA

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GB
WAS
WAS
SF
MIN
SF
BAL

D/ST CHI

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

CLE
MIN
CLE
DET
SF

LAC

N
oo~ ool

=
~Nwo

=
w

~N o ©

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9

Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Dallas Cowboys
Derrick Henry
Stefon Diggs

Chris Godwin
CeeDee Lamb
Hunter Henry

Los Angeles Rams
Arizona Cardinals
Philadelphia Eagles
Miles Sanders

A.J. Brown

Brandin Cooks
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Green Bay Packers
Baltimore Ravens

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DAL
TEN
BUF
B

DAL
NE

LAR

D/ST ARI
QB PHI
RB PHI
WR TEN
WR HOU
WR PIT
D/ST GB
D/ST BAL

7
13
7
9
7
14
11
12
14
14
13
10
7
13
8

v CIN
@NE
v IND
vTB

@NYG

@BUF
v GB
@NE
v NO
v ATL
vTB
vTB
v NYJ
v ATL
v LAC

v MIA
v PHI
v PHI
vTB
vTB
@SF
@KC
v CIN
v LAC
v NO
@NE
v CIN
BYE
@DET
@MIN

@SF
@BUF
@BUF
v GB
v SEA
v GB
@DET
@CLE
v CHI
v SEA
v CHI
v BAL
v GB
@KC
@BUF

v PHI
v IND
v WAS
@LAR
v PHI
v NO
vTB
@JIAX
@DAL
@DAL
v IND
v CAR
v CIN
@SF
@DET

10.00
15.50
3.50
22.50
8.00
12.00
4.00
9.00
7.00
15.00
0.00
7.50
4.50
1.00
-19.00

19.00
21.50
4.50
8.50
3.50
1.00
4.00
-11.00
19.00
1.00
0.50
10.50
8.00
13.00
-19.00

13.00
14.50
6.00
6.50
13.00
15.00
18.00
-14.00
10.00
0.00
21.00
11.00
10.00
5.00
-20.00

16.00
13.50
7.00
15.00
5.50
8.00
11.00
5.00
16.00
5.50
0.00
12.50
3.50
-8.00
-4.00

B B B

B
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7 @KC 26.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @MIN 13.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @PIT 18.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @MIN 4.00 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 vATL 1.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vLAC 15.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vLAC 6.00 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 v NYJ 27.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vCIN 17.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @CLE 5.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vLAC 9.50
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @LV 10.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @NYG 5.00

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 vGB -19.00
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10 @PIT 5.00
The Mechanic - Mikala Chang

Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 12 @JAX 14.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 VvBAL 1750 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @SF 22.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vPHI 350 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @JAX 1.50 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vNYJ 2,00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 6 @NYG 6.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 7 @KC -7.00 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 9 @MIN 12.00
David Johnson RB HOU 10 vCAR 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @TEN 4.50
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VARI 7.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @CLE 3.00

Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @TEN -11.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 @DAL -8.00
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Week 4

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani

Buffalo Bills

Nick Chubb
James Robinson
Mike Williams
Tyler Higbee
Dalton Schultz

Las Vegas Raiders

QB BUF
RB CLE
RB JAX
WR LAC
TE LAR
TE DAL
K LV

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Christian McCaffrey
Trey Sermon
Javonte Williams
Mike Evans

Austin Hooper
Cleveland Browns
Las Vegas Raiders

RB CAR
RB SF
RB DEN
WR TB
TE CLE
D/ST CLE
D/ST LV

8

v HOU
@MIN
@CIN
v LV

v ARI

v CAR
@LAC
@NE

@DAL
v SEA
v BAL
@NE

@MIN
@MIN
@LAC

21.00
8.50
18.50
0.50
7.00
16.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
6.00
5.50
9.50
1.00
12.00
-18.00

Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton

Baltimore Ravens
Chase Edmonds
Austin Ekeler
Tyreek Hill

Justin Jefferson
Jonnu Smith

Dallas Cowboys
Buffalo Bills
Jacksonville Jaguars
Melvin Gordon
Zack Moss
Marquise Brown
Kenny Golladay
Tee Higgins
Laviska Shenault Jr.

QB BAL
RB ARl
RB LAC
WR KC
WR MIN
TE NE
K DAL
D/ST BUF
QB JAX
RB DEN
RB BUF
WR BAL
WR NYG
WR CIN
WR JAX

8
12
7
12
7
14
7

~

@DEN
@LAR
v LV
@PHI
v CLE
vTB

v CAR
v HOU
@CIN
v BAL
v HOU
@DEN
@NO
v JAX
@CIN

Cheezeheads - Brian Girado

Los Angeles Rams

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Diontae Johnson
D.K. Metcalf

Mike Gesicki

T.J. Hockenson
Buffalo Bills
Tennessee Titans
Minnesota Vikings
Mike Davis

Myles Gaskin
Darrel Williams
Ty'Son Williams
Marquez Callaway
Los Angeles Rams

Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman

QB LAR
RB KC
WR PIT
WR SEA
TE MIA
TE DET
K BUF
D/ST TEN
QB MIN
RB ATL
RB  MIA
RB KC
RB BAL
WR NO
D/ST LAR

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB

Aaron Jones

Joe Mixon
Keenan Allen
Dallas Goedert
Darren Waller
Arizona Cardinals
Dallas Cowboys
Josh Jacobs
Tyler Boyd

D.J. Moore

Rob Gronkowski
Miami Dolphins
Carolina Panthers

RB GB
RB CIN
WR LAC
TE PHI
TE LV
K ARI
D/ST DAL
RB LV
WR CIN
WR CAR
TE TB
D/ST MIA
D/ST CAR

New England Patriots D/ST NE

11
12

~

9
13
10

7
14

8
12

7

8
10
13

9
14
13
14

v ARI
@PHI
@GB
@SF
v IND
@CHI
v HOU
@NYJ
v CLE
v WAS
v IND
@PHI
@DEN
vNYG
v ARI

@NE
v PIT
v JAX
v LV
v KC
@LAC
@LAR
v CAR
@LAC
v JAX
@DAL
@NE
v IND
@DAL
vTB

13.00
12.00
23.50
37.50
15.00

9.00

6.00
33.00
10.00

5.00
10.00
14.00
11.00

0.00
11.00

15.00
15.00
16.50
12.00
15.00
7.00
16.00
-17.00
6.00
9.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
5.00
-17.00

5.00
6.50
10.50
5.50
15.00
14.00
15.00
-11.00
6.50
12.50
24.00
0.00
-16.00
-20.00
-11.00

B B B

B

Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

San Francisco 49ers
Saquon Barkley
Alvin Kamara
Cooper Kupp

Calvin Ridley

Logan Thomas

San Francisco 49ers
New Orleans Saints
Denver Broncos
Darrell Henderson
Sony Michel
Courtland Sutton
Evan Engram
Anthony Firkser
Kansas City Chiefs

MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Las Vegas Raiders
Ezekiel Elliott
Damien Harris
Henry Ruggs Il
Robert Woods
Mark Andrews

Los Angeles Chargers

Seattle Seahawks
Kansas City Chiefs
Mark Ingram

Tony Pollard

Odell Beckham Jr.
Chase Claypool
Robert Tonyan
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB SF
RB NYG
RB NO

WR LAR
WR ATL
TE WAS
K SF

D/ST NO

QB DEN
RB LAR
RB LAR
WR DEN
TE NYG
TE TEN
DIST KC

QB LV
RB DAL
RB NE
WR -
WR LAR
TE BAL
K LAC
D/ST SEA
QB KC
RB NO
RB DAL
WR LAR
WR PIT
TE GB
D/ST PIT

Mavs - Glenn Hager

Green Bay Packers
Dalvin Cook
Kareem Hunt
Deebo Samuel
Adam Thielen
Jared Cook
Baltimore Ravens
Chicago Bears
Cleveland Browns
Antonio Gibson
Jamaal Williams
Brandon Aiyuk
Terry McLaurin
George Kittle

QB GB
RB  MIN
RB CLE
WR SF
WR MIN
TE LAC
K  BAL
D/ST CHI
QB CLE
RB WAS
RB DET
WR SF
WR WAS
TE SF

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

6
10
6
11

© o O o ©

Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Dallas Cowboys
Derrick Henry
Stefon Diggs

Chris Godwin
CeeDee Lamb
Dawson Knox

Los Angeles Rams
Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
Alexander Mattison
Miles Sanders

A.J. Brown
Brandin Cooks
Hunter Henry
Arizona Cardinals

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB DAL
RB TEN
WR BUF
WR TB
WR DAL
TE BUF
K LAR
D/ST BAL
QB PHI
RB  MIN
RB PHI
WR TEN
WR HOU
TE NE
D/ST ARI

=
w N

By R P
~NRoRh~~o-~

N

v SEA
@NO
vNYG
v ARI
v WAS
@ATL
v SEA
vNYG
v BAL
v ARI
v ARI
v BAL
@NO
@NYJ
@PHI

@LAC
v CAR
vTB
BYE

v ARI
@DEN
v LV
@SF
@PHI
vNYG
v CAR
v ARI
@GB
v PIT
@GB

v PIT

v CLE
@MIN
v SEA
v CLE
v LV

@DEN
v DET
@MIN
@ATL
@CHI
v SEA
@ATL
v SEA
@ATL

v CAR
@NYJ
v HOU
@NE
v CAR
v HOU
v ARI
@DEN
v KC
v CLE
v KC
@NYJ
@BUF
vTB
@LAR

24.00
24.50
8.00
6.50
9.50
0.00
0.00
-18.00
5.00
10.50
-1.00
3.50
5.00
3.00
-17.00

10.00
16.00
3.00
5.50
10.00
9.00
4.00
-8.00
30.00
0.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
2.00
-15.00

19.00
3.00
13.00
28.00
3.50
16.00
13.00
1.00
2.00
13.00
4.00
0.50
23.00
7.00
-13.00

21.00
21.00
11.50
5.50
1.00
20.00
9.00
15.00
23.00
0.00
3.50
0.00
4.50
13.00
-9.00

B B B

B
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7 vLV 17.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @SF 2.50 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @GB 15.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @DAL 5.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vJAX 9.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @PHI 4.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 @PHI 6.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vJAX -13.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vDET 20.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @SF 2.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @NO 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vIND 3.50
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvWAS 8.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 VSEA -11.00
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 11 vBAL -13.00
The Mechanic - Mikala Chang
Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 12 @LAR 16.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @CHI 400 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vPIT 7.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @LAR 6.00 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @CIN 1.50 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vBAL 15.00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 6 VWAS 6.00 *
*

Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @MIA 3.00
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 9 @SF 16.00

Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @MIA 15.50
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vCAR 11.50
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vDET 5.50
Los Angeles Chargers DISTLAC 7 vLV 5.00

Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 vKC -17.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 8/36
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Week 5

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani
Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Nick Chubb RB CLE
James Robinson RB JAX
Mike Williams WR LAC
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Dalton Schultz TE DAL
Las Vegas Raiders K LV
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR
Trey Sermon RB SF
Javonte Williams RB DEN
Mike Evans WR TB
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Las Vegas Raiders

D/ST LV

9
8

@KC
@LAC
v TEN
v CLE
@SEA
vNYG
v CHI
v DET
v PHI
@ARI
@PIT
v MIA
@LAC
v MIA
v CHI

29.00
18.50
16.50
28.00
8.00
12.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
23.00
-16.00
-3.00
-7.00

Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Corey Davis WR NYJ
Tyreek Hill WR KC

Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Zach Ertz TE ARI

Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX
Chase Edmonds RB ARI

Zack Moss RB BUF
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Kenny Golladay WR NYG
Tee Higgins WR CIN

Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX

8
7
6
12
7
12
7
7
7
12
7
8
10
10
7

v IND
v CLE
@ATL
v BUF
v DET
v SF
vNYG
@KC
v TEN
v SF
@KC
v IND
@DAL
v GB
v TEN

Cheezeheads - Brian Girado

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC

Diontae Johnson WR PIT

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Mike Gesicki TE MIA
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN
Mike Davis RB ATL
Myles Gaskin RB MIA
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN
Darrel Williams RB KC

Marquez Callaway WR NO

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman

Tampa Bay Buccaneer§)B
Aaron Jones RB

Tyler Boyd WR
D.J. Moore WR
Dallas Goedert TE

Darren Waller TE

Arizona Cardinals K

B
GB
CIN
CAR
PHI
Lv
ARI

New England Patriots D/ST NE

Josh Jacobs RB LV
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR

11
12

~

11

9
13
10
13
14

8
12
14

@SEA
v BUF
v DEN
v LAR
@TB
@MIN
@KC
@JIAX
v DET
v NYJ
@TB
v DET
v BUF
@WAS
@SEA

v MIA
@CIN
v GB
v PHI
@CAR
v CHI
v SF
@HOU
v CHI
v GB
v CLE
v MIA
vNYG
@TB
v PHI

42.00
27.50
4.00
9.50
11.50
1.00
14.00
3.00
17.00
2.50
7.50
26.50
0.00
6.50
4.50

13.00
0.50
11.00
20.50
7.00
2.00
8.00
0.00
9.00
10.00
23.00
20.50
3.50
20.00
-4.00

41.00
10.00
2.00
4.50
5.00
7.00
5.00
-10.00
12.00
8.50
9.00
0.00
-3.00
-18.00
-2.00

B B B

B

Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

San Francisco 49ers

Saquon Barkley
Alvin Kamara
Cooper Kupp
Courtland Sutton
Evan Engram

San Francisco 49ers
New Orleans Saints

Denver Broncos
Darrell Henderson
Sony Michel
Calvin Ridley
Anthony Firkser
Logan Thomas
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
RB

K

SF
NYG
NO
LAR
DEN
NYG
SF

D/ST NO

QB
RB
RB
WR
TE
TE

DEN
LAR
LAR
ATL
TEN
WAS

D/ST KC

MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Kansas City Chiefs
Ezekiel Elliott
Damien Harris
Henry Ruggs Il
Robert Woods
Mark Andrews

QB

Los Angeles Chargers K
D/ST SEA

Seattle Seahawks
Las Vegas Raiders
Mark Ingram

Tony Pollard

Odell Beckham Jr.
Chase Claypool
Robert Tonyan
Pittsburgh Steelers

Mavs - Glenn Hager

Green Bay Packers
Kareem Hunt
Terry McLaurin
Deebo Samuel
Adam Thielen
Jared Cook
Baltimore Ravens
Chicago Bears
Cleveland Browns
Dalvin Cook
Antonio Gibson
Jamaal Williams
Brandon Aiyuk
George Kittle

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

KC
DAL
NE
LAR
BAL
LAC

Lv
NO
DAL
LAR
PIT
GB

D/ST PIT

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GB
CLE
WAS
SF
MIN
LAC
BAL

D/ST CHI

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

CLE
MIN
WAS
DET
SF
SF

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

6
10
6
11
11
10
6
6
11
11
11
6
13
9
12

= =
NI

e =
~NhNE~N~Noxoo~wo g

=
NBE o~~~

© oo 0O

Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Dallas Cowboys
Derrick Henry

A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs
Chris Godwin
Hunter Henry

Los Angeles Rams
Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
Kenneth Gainwell
Miles Sanders
Brandin Cooks
CeeDee Lamb
Dawson Knox
Arizona Cardinals

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DAL
TEN
TEN
BUF
B

NE

LAR

D/ST BAL

QB PHI
RB PHI
RB PHI
WR HOU
WR DAL
TE BUF
D/ST ARI

7
13
13

7

9
14
11

8
14
14
14
10

7

7
12

@ARI
@DAL
@WAS
@SEA
@PIT
@DAL
@ARI
@WAS
@PIT
@SEA
@SEA
v NYJ
@JIAX
v NO

v BUF

v BUF
vNYG
@HOU
BYE
@SEA
v IND
v CLE
v LAR
v CHI
@WAS
vNYG
@SEA
v DEN
@CIN
v DEN

@CIN
@LAC
v NO
@ARI
v DET
v CLE
v IND
@LVv
@LAC
v DET
v NO
@MIN
@ARI
@ARI
v NO

vNYG
@JIAX
@JIAX
@KC
v MIA
@HOU
@SEA
v IND
@CAR
@CAR
@CAR
v NE
vNYG
@KC
v SF

5.00
0.00
22.50
9.50
17.50
8.00
5.00
-9.00
13.00
12.50
8.50
0.00
6.00
0.00
-20.00

14.00
21.00
9.00
5.50
18.00
39.00
3.00
-16.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
1.00
18.50
1.00
-8.00

16.00
20.50
4.00
11.50
3.00
4.00
3.00
7.00
18.00
0.00
17.00
5.00
3.00
0.00
-14.00

19.00
28.00
3.50
5.00
7.50
18.00
9.00
-12.00
17.00
0.50
6.50
1.50
14.00
17.00
1.00

B B B

B
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7 v CLE 41.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vVvDEN 17.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB  ATL 6 Vv NYJ 1150 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vGB 21.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VLAR 6.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 16.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vBUF 10.00 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 @PIT -17.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VLAR 0.00
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vPHI 12.50
Damien Williams RB CHI 10 @LV 13.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvNYJ 23.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @ARI -6.00
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vGB -14.00
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 13 @CIN -8.00
The Mechanic - Mikala Chang
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12 vSF 8.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @MIN 17.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @CIN 27.50 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vSF 15.00 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VvTEN 250 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @PIT 3.00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 6 VvNYJ 11.00 *
*

Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @BAL -16.00
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 9 VLAR 14.00

Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @BAL 25.50
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VNYG 11.50
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @LV 4.00

Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 7 v CLE -19.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 @CAR 5.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 10/36
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Week 6

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 @TEN 26.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vMIA 15.50
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @PHI 3.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vTB 3.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @BAL 3.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @NE 11.00

Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 @DEN 12.00
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13 vARI -18.00

Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 VvARI 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v MIN 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vLV 5.50
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @NYG 8.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @PHI -5.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 @DEN -4.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 @CAR -10.00

Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8 VLAC 6.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @BAL 6.00
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @WAS 16.50
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CAR 9.00
Laviska ShenaultJr.  WR JAX 7 v MIA 7.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @CLE 13.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @NE 13.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @TEN -18.00
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 7 v MIA 12.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 @CLE 5.50
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @TEN 3.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VLAC 4.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vLAR 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @DET 3.50

Cheezeheads - Brian Girado
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 @NYG 21.00

Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @JAX 1.00
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @WAS 19.50
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VSEA 10.50
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @PIT 7.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @JAX 16.00
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 @TEN 13.00

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @NYG 12.00
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 @CAR 25.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @WAS 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @CAR 0.00
Marquez Callaway WR NO 6 0.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vCIN 12.00
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 vBUF -15.00

Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 9 @PHI 13.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @PHI 25.00

Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @CHI 16.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @BAL 6.50
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 v MIN 7.50
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @DEN 9.00
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 @CLE 15.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @NE -7.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @DEN 12.50
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @DET 20.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @TEN 8.50
Dallas Goedert TE PH 14 vTB 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @PHI 0.00
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 v MIN -5.00

New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 v DAL -16.00

B B B

B

Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

Denver Broncos
Darrell Henderson
Antonio Brown
Cooper Kupp
Courtland Sutton
Ricky Seals-Jones

QB
RB

WR
WR

WR
TE

New England Patriots K
D/ST KC

Kansas City Chiefs

New Orleans Saints

Saquon Barkley
Alvin Kamara
Calvin Ridley
Evan Engram
Logan Thomas

New Orleans Saints

QB
RB

TE

DEN
LAR
B
LAR
DEN
WAS
NE

NO
NYG
NO
ATL
NYG
WAS

D/ST NO

MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Kansas City Chiefs
Ezekiel Elliott
Tony Pollard
Chase Claypool
Robert Woods
Mark Andrews

QB

Los Angeles Chargers K
D/ST PIT

Pittsburgh Steelers
Las Vegas Raiders
Damien Harris
Mark Ingram

Odell Beckham Jr.
Henry Ruggs Il
Robert Tonyan
Seattle Seahawks

Mavs - Glenn Hager

Green Bay Packers
Dalvin Cook
Antonio Gibson
Kareem Hunt
Terry McLaurin
Jared Cook
Baltimore Ravens
Chicago Bears
Cleveland Browns
Jamaal Williams
Brandon Aiyuk
Deebo Samuel
Adam Thielen
George Kittle

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

KC

DAL
DAL
PIT

LAR
BAL
LAC

Lv
NE
NO
LAR

GB

D/ST SEA

RB

GB
MIN
WAS
CLE
WAS
LAC
BAL

D/ST CHI

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

CLE
DET
SF
SF
MIN
SF

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

11
11
9
11
11
9
14
12

P oo B = =
FRoRoN~N~oREN~N~NR

N
©w

Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Dallas Cowboys
Derrick Henry
Stefon Diggs
Chris Godwin
Hunter Henry
Dawson Knox

Los Angeles Rams
Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
Kenneth Gainwell
Khalil Herbert
Miles Sanders

A.J. Brown
CeeDee Lamb
Arizona Cardinals

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

DAL
TEN
BUF
B

NE

BUF
LAR

D/ST BAL

QB
RB

PHI
PHI
CHI
PHI
TEN
DAL

D/ST ARI

7
13
7
9
14
7
11
8
14
14
10
14
13
7
12

v LV
@NYG
@PHI
@NYG
v LV

v KC

v DAL
@WAS

v LAR

v LAR
v KC

@WAS
@NE
@NE
v SEA
@NYG
v LAC
@BAL
v SEA
@DEN
v DAL

@NYG
BYE
@CHI
@PIT

@CHI
@CAR
v KC
v ARI
v KC
@BAL
v LAC
v GB
v ARI
v CIN

@CAR

v KC

@NE
v BUF
@TEN
@PHI
v DAL
@TEN
@NYG
v LAC
vTB
vTB
v GB
vTB
v BUF
@NE
@CLE

18.00
21.00
16.50
26.50
16.00
14.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

21.00
11.50
5.50
1.00
9.00
15.00
0.00
-6.00
17.00
14.50
7.00
8.50
13.50
2.00
-13.00

17.00
17.00
2.00
7.50
4.00
13.00
12.00
-14.00
9.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
21.50
0.00
-11.00

29.00
31.00
16.50
4.50
11.00
8.00
8.00
14.00
17.00
0.50
15.00
5.00
9.50
28.50
8.00

B B B

B
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart

Los Angeles Chargers
Najee Harris

Chuba Hubbard
Ja'Marr Chase

Tyler Lockett

Travis Kelce

Kansas City Chiefs
Green Bay Packers
Chris Carson
Cordarrelle Patterso
Damien Williams
Kyle Pitts

San Francisco 49ers
Cincinnati Bengals
Denver Broncos

The Mechanic -

Arizona Cardinals
D'Andre Swift
Jonathan Taylor
Davante Adams
DeAndre Hopkins
Noah Fant
Washington FB Team
Indianapolis Colts
Seattle Seahawks
Amari Cooper
Marvin Jones
Allen Robinson

QB LAC 7 @BAL
RB PIT 7 VSEA
RB CAR 13 v MIN
WR CIN 10 @DET
WR SEA 9 @PIT
TE KC 12 @WAS
K KC 12 @WAS
DISTGB 13 @CHI
RB SEA 9 Q@PIT

RB ATL 6
RB CHI 10 vGB
TE ATL 6
DIST SF 6

D/ISTCIN 10 @DET
D/ISTDEN 11 vLV

Mikala Chang

QB ARI 12 @CLE
RB DET 9 vCIN
RB IND 14 vHOU
WR GB 13 @CHI
WR ARl 12 @CLE
TE DEN 11 vLV
K WAS 9 vKC
D/STIND 14 vHOU
QB SEA 9 @PIT
WR DAL 7 @NE
WR JAX 7 VMIA
WR CHI 10 vGB

Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 7 @BAL

Philadelphia Eagles

D/ISTPHI 14 vTB

6.00
19.00
10.50

8.00

3.00
14.00

9.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

-18.00

22.00
12.50
24.50
8.00
17.50
21.00
10.00
15.00
6.00
6.50
17.50
6.00
-13.00
-18.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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Week 7

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani

Atlanta Falcons
James Conner
Javonte Williams
Mike Evans
Jakobi Meyers
Tyler Higbee

Las Vegas Raiders

QB ATL
RB ARI
RB DEN
WR TB
WR NE
TE LAR
K LV

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Buffalo Bills

Nick Chubb
Christian McCaffrey
James Robinson
Dalton Schultz
Cleveland Browns
Las Vegas Raiders

QB BUF
RB CLE
RB CAR
RB JAX
TE DAL
D/ST CLE
D/ST LV

6 @MIA
12 vHOU
11 @CLE
9 Vv CHI
14 vNYJ
11 vDET
8 VPHI
9 Vv CHI
7

13 vDEN
13 @NYG
7

7

13 vDEN
8 VPHI

15.00
10.00
13.00
27.00
4.50
8.00
9.00
21.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
-9.00

Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton

Baltimore Ravens
Chase Edmonds
Marquise Brown
Brandin Cooks
Tyreek Hill

Zach Ertz

Green Bay Packers
Atlanta Falcons
Jacksonville Jaguars
Austin Ekeler

David Johnson
Corey Davis

Justin Jefferson
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Buffalo Bills

QB BAL
RB ARl
WR BAL
WR HOU
WR KC
TE AR
K GB
D/ST ATL
QB JAX
RB LAC
RB HOU
WR NYJ
WR MIN
WR JAX
D/ST BUF

8 VvCIN
12 vHOU
8 VvCIN
10 @ARI
12 @TEN
12 vHOU
v WAS
@MIA

-
~~oh

=
o

@ARI
@NE

NN~

Cheezeheads - Brian Girado

Los Angeles Rams
Myles Gaskin
Darrel Williams
D.K. Metcalf

Mike Gesicki

T.J. Hockenson
Atlanta Falcons
Los Angeles Rams
Minnesota Vikings
Mike Davis

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Alexander Mattison
Marquez Callaway
Diontae Johnson
Buffalo Bills

Chive On Cheetahs

QB LAR
RB  MIA
RB KC
WR SEA
TE MIA
TE DET
K ATL
D/ST LAR
QB MIN
RB ATL
RB KC
RB  MIN
WR NO
WR PIT
K BUF

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB

Leonard Fournette
Josh Jacobs
Aaron Jones

D.J. Moore

Dallas Goedert
Arizona Cardinals
Carolina Panthers
Joe Mixon
Keenan Allen
Emmanuel Sanders
Rob Gronkowski
Darren Waller
Dallas Cowboys

RB TB
RB LV
RB GB
WR CAR
TE PHI
K ARI
D/ST CAR
RB CIN
WR LAC
WR BUF
TE TB
TE LV
D/ST DAL

New England Patriots D/ST NE

11 vDET
14 v ATL
12 @TEN
9 VvNO

14 v ATL
9 @LAR
6 @MIA
11 vDET

[

7
6 @MIA
12 @TEN

N

7
6 @SEA
7
7

- Mark Hellman

9 Vv CHI
9 Vv CHI
8 VPHI
13 vWAS
13 @NYG
14 @LVv
12 vHOU
13 @NYG
10 @BAL

v CHI
v PHI

14 vNYJ

16.00
6.50
14.50
2.50
7.00
13.00
6.00
-13.00
0.00
0.00
6.50
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

24.00
14.00
5.50
13.00
19.00
9.00
12.00
-6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.50
0.00
0.00

22.00
13.00
11.50
4.50
7.00
9.00
7.00
-14.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00

B B B

B

Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

New Orleans Saints
Darrell Henderson
Alvin Kamara
Cooper Kupp
Courtland Sutton
Ricky Seals-Jones

New England Patriots

Kansas City Chiefs
Denver Broncos
Saquon Barkley
Antonio Brown
Calvin Ridley

Evan Engram
Logan Thomas
New Orleans Saints

QB NO
RB LAR
RB NO
WR LAR
WR DEN
TE WAS
K NE
DIST KC
QB DEN
RB NYG
WR TB
WR ATL
TE NYG
TE WAS
D/ST NO

MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Kansas City Chiefs
Damien Harris
Mark Ingram
Henry Ruggs Il
Robert Woods
Mark Andrews

QB KC
RB NE
RB NO
WR -
WR LAR
TE BAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B

Seattle Seahawks
Las Vegas Raiders
Ezekiel Elliott
Tony Pollard

Odell Beckham Jr.
Chase Claypool
Robert Tonyan
Pittsburgh Steelers

D/ST SEA
QB LV
RB DAL
RB DAL
WR LAR
WR PIT
TE GB
D/ST PIT

Mavs - Glenn Hager

Green Bay Packers
Antonio Gibson
Jamaal Williams
Terry McLaurin
Deebo Samuel

C.J. Uzomah
Baltimore Ravens

Washington FB Team

Cleveland Browns
Dalvin Cook
Kareem Hunt
Adam Thielen
Jared Cook
George Kittle
Chicago Bears

QB GB

RB WAS
RB DET
WR WAS
WR SF

TE CIN
K  BAL
D/ST WAS
QB CLE
RB  MIN
RB CLE
WR MIN
TE LAC
TE SF

D/ST CHI

6
11
6
11
11
9
14
12
11
10
9
6
10
9
6

= e
AN

= = =
N NENNoooolR o

= By e = =
Bo~N~NE~N~NRooBooool

Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Philadelphia Eagles
Derrick Henry
Miles Sanders

A.J. Brown

Chris Godwin
Hunter Henry

Los Angeles Rams
Arizona Cardinals
Dallas Cowboys
Kenneth Gainwell
Khalil Herbert
Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Dawson Knox
Baltimore Ravens

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB PHI
RB TEN
RB PHI
WR TEN
WR TB
TE NE
K LAR
D/ST ARI
QB DAL
RB PHI
RB CHI
WR BUF
WR DAL
TE BUF
D/ST BAL

14
13
14
13
9
14
11
12
7
14

=
o

o~~~

@SEA
v DET
@SEA
v DET
@CLE
@GB

v NYJ

@TEN
@CLE
v CAR
v CHI

@MIA
v CAR
@GB

@SEA

@TEN
v NYJ
@SEA
BYE
v DET
v CIN
v CHI
v NO
v PHI

v DET

v WAS

v WAS
@GB
@LAR
@GB
v IND
@BAL
v CIN
@GB
v DEN

v DEN

v IND
@TB

@LVv
v KC
@LVv
v KC
v CHI
v NYJ
v DET
v HOU

@@LV
@TB

v CIN

9.00
5.50
25.00
29.00
6.50
10.00
14.00
-17.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
9.00
0.00
8.00

7.00
21.00
3.50
4.00
9.00
6.00
8.00
-2.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
14.00
0.00

19.00
5.00
4.00

17.50

16.50

21.00
6.00

-10.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-18.00

15.00
15.00
2.50
20.00
18.00
8.00
9.00
19.00
0.00
11.00
12.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
-17.00

B B B

B
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart

Carolina Panthers QB
Chuba Hubbard RB
Cordarrelle Patterso  RB
Jaylen Waddle WR
Travis Kelce TE
Kyle Pitts TE

Kansas City Chiefs K

CAR
CAR
ATL
MIA
KC
ATL
KC

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

Los Angeles Chargers QB
Najee Harris RB
Damien Williams RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Tyler Lockett WR

LAC
PIT
CHI
CIN
SEA

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN

13
13
6
14
12
6
12
13
7
7
10
10
9
10
11

@NYG
@NYG
@MIA
v ATL

@TEN
@MIA
@TEN
v WAS

@TB
@BAL
v NO
@BAL
@CLE

The Mechanic - Mikala Chang

Arizona Cardinals QB
D'Andre Swift RB
Jonathan Taylor RB
Davante Adams WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Noah Fant TE

Washington FB Team K

ARI
DET
IND
GB
ARI
DEN
WAS

Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND

Seattle Seahawks QB
Amari Cooper WR
Marvin Jones WR
Allen Robinson WR

SEA
DAL
JAX
CHI

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

12

14

v HOU
@LAR
@SF
v WAS
v HOU
@CLE
@GB
@SF
v NO

@TB

@@LV

-1.00
6.00
11.00
9.50
11.00
22.00
4.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
26.00
1.00
-5.00
-7.00

17.00
20.00
14.50
15.00
13.50
8.00
5.00
3.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
-18.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥

L
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Week 8

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 VvMIA 22.00 * New Orleans Saints QB NO 6 vTB 13.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vPIT 450 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @HOU 1850 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @SEA 250 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vTB 1350 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vTEN 23.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @HOU 17.50 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @HOU 6.00 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vWAS 3.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @MIN 2.00 * Ricky Seals-Jones TE WAS 9 @DEN 2.00 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 vDAL 12.00 * New England Patriots K NE 14 @LAC 15.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @NO -19.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKC 12 vNYG -5.00 *
James Conner RB ARI 12 vGB 12.00 Denver Broncos QB DEN 11 vWAS 7.00
D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 13 vPIT 8.50 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @KC 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NO 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vWAS 3.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 vCAR 0.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @NO 9.00 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @KC 9.00
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13 vPIT -6.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @DEN 0.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 0.00 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 vTB -5.00
Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 @NYJ 17.00 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 vNYG 9.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VvNE 17.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @MIN 6.00 *
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 vCIN 0.00 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 @LAC 12.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vNYG 18.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @CLE 6.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDAL 1.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @HOU 1750 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vGB 7.00 * Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vTEN 0.00 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 @ARI 6.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer B 9 @NO 3.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vMIA 8.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 9 vJAX 13.00 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8 0.00 Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vGB 11.50 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 vTB 5.00
David Johnson RB HOU 10 VvLAR 0.50 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @MIN 2.50
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 0.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 0.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 0.00
Laviska Shenault Jr, WR JAX 7 @SEA 1.00 Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @ARI 6.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DET 0.50 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 @CLE 3.00
Cheezeheads - Brian Girado Mavs - Glenn Hager

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 @HOU 21.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GB 13 @ARI 10.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vNYG 11.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDAL 6.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @CLE 9.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @DEN 550 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VvJAX 17.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @DEN 350 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @BUF 8.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDAL 15.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 VvPHI 16.00 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @NYJ 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 vMIA 10.00 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @MIN 8.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @HOU -8.00 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 vSF -20.00 *
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 vDAL 7.00 Cleveland Browns QB CLE 13 vPIT 4.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 vCAR 6.50 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vPIT 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v NYG 0.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @CHI 15.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @BUF 5.50 Jared Cook TE LAC 7 VvNE 5.00
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 v DAL 1.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 @CHI 0.00
Marquez Callaway WR NO 6 vTB 3.50 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8 0.00
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 6 VvCAR 10.00 Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 @DEN 0.00
Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 9 @NO 27.00 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14 @DET 200 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @NO 3.50 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @IND 4.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @ARI 1750 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @IND 23.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @NYJ 20.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vMIA 1050 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ATL 6.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @NO 20.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DET 10.00 * Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @LAC 4.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 vGB 3.00 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 @HOU 8.00 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 @ATL 7.00 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 6 @CHI -9.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 0.00 Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 @MIN 15.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VvNE 15.00 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 @DET 2.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 v MIA 0.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 vSF 5.00

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @NO 0.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @MIN 11.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 0.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vMIA 0.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @MIN -4.00 Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 12 vGB -16.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @LAC -4.00 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 0.00
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7 VvNE 10.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @CLE 15.50 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @NYJ 9.50 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VNE 1.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vNYG 6.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvCAR 200 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vNYG 8.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @NYJ -12.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @ATL 11.50
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 VvCAR 12.50
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VvJAX 16.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @BUF 4.00
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 11 vWAS 10.00
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 13 @ARI -6.00
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 @IND -9.00
The Mechanic - Mikala Chang

Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 12 vGB 4.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vVvPHI 550 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vTEN 1550 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @MIN 18.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vGB 5.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vWAS 200 *
Washington FB Team K WAS 9 @DEN 6.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DISTLAC 7 VvNE -9.00 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 9 VvJAX 17.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @ARI 0.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @SEA 4.50
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vSF 1.50

Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 14 vTEN -13.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 @DET 24.00
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Week 9

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 @JAX 500 * New Orleans Saints QB NO 6 VATL 13.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @CIN 25,00 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vTEN 550 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @SF 3250 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VATL 16.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vNYJ 1250 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vTEN 11.50 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vTEN 9.00 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @DAL 250 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vDEN 8.00 * Evan Engram TE NYG 10 vLV 12.00 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 @BAL 7.00 * New England Patriots K NE 14 @CAR 6.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 @NYG 200 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 VATL -18.00 *
D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 13 @CIN 0.00 Denver Broncos QB DEN 11 @DAL 16.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v NE 10.00 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vLV 0.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vBUF 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @DAL 8.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @NO 0.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 0.00 Ricky Seals-Jones TE WAS 9 0.00
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13 @CIN 8.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 0.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 0.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 12 vGB 11.00
Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 vCLE 400 * Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8 @NYG 9.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @PHI 750 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vDEN 950 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VARI 850 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 @CAR 850 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vGB 4.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 v CHI 3.50 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @BAL 13.50 * Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @PIT 17.50 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @SF 6.00 * Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vNYJ 400 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 @KC 1.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 VARI 5.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @JAX 8.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 v CHI -13.00 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8 vMIN 23.00 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 vGB 4.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @SF 0.00 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VATL 6.50
Jeremy McNichols RB TEN 13 @LAR 3.50 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vDEN 2.50
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 VvMIN 6.50 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vTEN 11.50
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vMIN 12.50 Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvMIN 8.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @IND 0.00 David Njoku TE CLE 13 @CIN 7.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vLAC 16.50 Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 9 0.00
Cheezeheads - Brian Girado Mavs - Glenn Hager

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 vTEN 10.00 * Cleveland Browns QB CLE 13 @CIN 11.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 v HOU 12.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @BAL 950 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vGB 750 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VARI 6.50 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 v CHI 6.50 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @BAL 7.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 Vv CHI 20.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 VARI 19.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vHOU 8.00 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vCLE 400 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 @JAX 7.00 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vDEN 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vTEN -1.00 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 @PIT 200 *
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 @BAL 16.00 Green Bay Packers QB GB 13 @KC 6.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @NO 0.50 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vGB 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @CIN 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @BAL 0.50 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 0.00
Marquez Callaway WR NO 6 VATL 9.50 Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @PHI 9.00

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 0.00 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8 vMIN 10.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 0.00 Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 0.00
Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Indianapolis Colts QB IND 14 vNYJ 19.00 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14 vLAC 7.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @NYG 8.00 * Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 @PIT 0.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @KC 400 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @LAR 450 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @PHI 14.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @JAX 9.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vLAC 6.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vDEN 1.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @NYG 13.00 * Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @CAR 8.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 @SF 7.00 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 vTEN 12.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 vDEN -16.00 * Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 @SF 1.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 9 0.00 Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vDEN 13.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 0.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @IND 6.50

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vCLE 22.50 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @LAR 0.00

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNE 3.50 Adrian Peterson RB SEA 9 8.50

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 9 0.00
Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 vNE 0.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @JAX 0.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @CAR 23.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 v MIN -20.00
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7 @PHI

Najee Harris
Cordarrelle Patterso
Ja'Marr Chase
Travis Kelce

Kyle Pitts

Kansas City Chiefs
Cincinnati Bengals
Chuba Hubbard
Tyler Lockett
Jaylen Waddle
Mike Williams
Denver Broncos
Green Bay Packers
Tennessee Titans

The Mechanic -

Tennessee Titans
Jonathan Taylor
Davante Adams
Amari Cooper
Marvin Jones
Dan Arnold
Cincinnati Bengals
Indianapolis Colts
Arizona Cardinals
Seattle Seahawks
D'Andre Swift
DeAndre Hopkins
Noah Fant

RB PIT 7 v CHI
RB ATL 6 @NO
WR CIN 10 vCLE
TE KC 12 vGB
TE ATL 6 @NO
K KC 12 vGB
D/ISTCIN 10 vCLE
RB CAR 13 vNE
WR SEA 9

WR MIA 14 vHOU
WR LAC 7 @PHI
D/STDEN 11 @DAL
DISTGB 13 @KC
D/ISTTEN 13 @LAR

Mikala Chang

QB TEN 13 @LAR
RB IND 14 vNYJ
WR GB 13 @KC
WR DAL 7 VDEN
WR JAX 7 VBUF
TE JAX 7 VBUF
K CIN 10 vCLE
DISTIND 14 vNYJ
QB ARl 12 @SF
QB SEA 9

RB DET 9

WR ARl 12 @SF
TE DEN 11 @DAL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 7 @PHI

26.00
13.50
13.00
4.00
15.00
7.00
9.00
-18.00
2.50
0.00
10.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
6.00

9.00
29.00
5.00
3.00
1.50
8.00
4.00
-14.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-16.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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Week 10

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 @NYJ 17.00 * New Orleans Saints QB NO 6 @TEN 17.00 *
James Conner RB ARI 12 vCAR 1150 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @SF 400 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ARI 17.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @SF 13.50 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @WAS 11.00 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vPHI 3.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vJAX 6.50 * Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @LAC 15.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VATL 1.00 * Ricky Seals-Jones TE WAS 9 vTB 6.00 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 @LAC 10.00 * New England Patriots K NE 14 vCLE 9.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @WAS -13.00 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @TEN -10.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @NE 0.00 Denver Broncos QB DEN 11 v PHI 4.00
D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 13 @NE 15.50 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 0.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @IND 14.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @TEN 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vPHI 3.00 Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @NYJ 8.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @SF 9.00 Evan Engram TE NYG 10 0.00
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13 @NE -18.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 vTB 0.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 VvKC -18.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKC 12 @LV 3.00
Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8 @MIA 9.00 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 @LV 38.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vMIN 1150 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VATL 1850 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @MIA 9.00 * Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @TEN 16.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @MIA 500 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @SF 1.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @LAC 1450 * Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @NYJ 500 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vCAR 7.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @MIA 16.00 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 vSEA 500 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 VLAR 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @NYJ 1.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 9 @GB -7.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 0.00 Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8 VvKC 13.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vCAR 0.00 Damien Harris RB NE 14 v CLE 0.00
Jeremy McNichols RB TEN 13 vNO 0.50 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VATL 9.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VLAR 6.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @SF 0.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 vBUF 7.50 Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vJAX 1.00
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @LV 21.50 David Njoku TE CLE 13 @NE 1.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DEN 18.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 VvDET -5.00
Cheezeheads - Brian Girado Mavs - Glenn Hager

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 @SF 6.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GB 13 v SEA 7.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vBAL 250 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @LAC 1550 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @Lv 2050 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VLAR 2450 %
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @GB 350 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @LAC 6.50 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VvDET 7.00 * Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vMIN 1.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vBAL 0.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 VLAR 15.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 @NYJ 9.00 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 VATL 5.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @SF -16.00 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 9 vTB -4.00 %
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 @LAC 13.00 Cleveland Browns QB CLE 13 @NE 3.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @DAL 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vTB 19.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @LV 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @NE 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @LAC 2.50 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vTB 7.00
Marquez Callaway WR NO 6 @TEN 9.00 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VvDET 8.50 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8 @MIA 5.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @PIT 0.00 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 10 0.00
Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 9 @WAS 9.00 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 VATL 2200 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @WAS 10.00 * Adrian Peterson RB SEA 9 @GB 050 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvKC 450 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vNO 050 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vSEA 8.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NYJ 2200 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vMIN 10.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvATL 23.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvKC 4.00 * Hunter Henry TE NE 14 v CLE 19.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 vCAR 5.00 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 @SF 4.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 VvATL 34.00 * Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 12 vCAR -16.00 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 14 vJAX 2.00 Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14 @DEN 11.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 0.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vBUF 14.00

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ARI 2.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vNO 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DEN 5.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @WAS 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @WAS 7.50
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 @ARI 13.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NYJ 1.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 vCLE 17.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 @MIA -5.00
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart

Los Angeles Chargers QB

Najee Harris
Cordarrelle Patterso
Mike Williams
Travis Kelce

Kyle Pitts

Kansas City Chiefs
Green Bay Packers
Chuba Hubbard
David Montgomery
Ja'Marr Chase
Tyler Lockett
Jaylen Waddle
Denver Broncos
Tennessee Titans

The Mechanic -

Seattle Seahawks
D'Andre Swift
Jonathan Taylor
Davante Adams
Amari Cooper
Dan Arnold
Atlanta Falcons
Indianapolis Colts
Arizona Cardinals
Tennessee Titans
DeAndre Hopkins
Noah Fant

Ryan Griffin

RB

LAC
PIT
ATL
LAC
KC
ATL
KC

D/IST GB

RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

CAR
CHI
CIN
SEA
MIA

D/ST DEN
D/IST TEN

11
13

v MIN
v DET
@DAL
v MIN
@LVv

@DAL
@LVv

v SEA
@ARI

@GB
v BAL
v PHI
v NO

Mikala Chang

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

SEA
DET
IND
GB
DAL
JAX
ATL

D/ST IND

QB
QB
WR
TE
TE

ARI
TEN
ARI
DEN
NYJ

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

9
9

@GB

@PIT
v JAX
v SEA
v ATL
@IND
@DAL
v JAX
v CAR
v NO

v CAR
v PHI

v BUF
v MIN

6.00
12.00
2.50
4.00
16.00
8.00
12.00
23.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
6.00
-12.00
-8.00

0.00
11.50
19.00

9.50

6.00
11.00

3.00

8.00

-2.00
13.00

0.00

9.00

1.00

-16.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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Week 11

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani

Buffalo Bills
Nick Chubb
James Conner

Christian McCaffrey

Mike Evans
Dalton Schultz
Minnesota Vikings
Cleveland Browns
James Robinson
Javonte Williams

Michael Pittman Jr.

Tyler Higbee

QB BUF
RB CLE
RB ARl
RB CAR
WR TB
TE DAL
K MIN
D/ST CLE
RB JAX
RB DEN
WR IND
TE LAR

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Philadelphia Eagles

Minnesota Vikings

D/ST PHI
D/ST MIN

v IND
v DET
@SEA
v WAS
vNYG
@KC
v GB
v DET
v SF

@BUF
vNYG

v NO
v GB

11.00
17.00
14.50
17.50
15.00
10.00
10.00
7.00
9.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
11.00
-8.00
-18.00

Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton

Cincinnati Bengals

Austin Ekeler
Rashod Bateman
Tyreek Hill

Justin Jefferson
Zach Ertz

Green Bay Packers

Buffalo Bills
Baltimore Ravens
Chase Edmonds

Jeremy McNichols

Elijah Mitchell
Marquise Brown
Corey Davis
DeVonta Smith

QB CIN
RB LAC
WR BAL
WR KC
WR MIN
TE AR
K GB
D/ST BUF
QB BAL
RB ARl
RB TEN
RB SF
WR BAL
WR NYJ
WR PHI

10
7
8

12
7

12

13
7
8

12

13
6
8
6

14

@LVv
v PIT
@CHI
v DAL
v GB
@SEA
@MIN
v IND
@CHI
@SEA
v HOU
@JIAX
@CHI
v MIA
v NO

Cheezeheads - Brian Girado

Miami Dolphins
Myles Gaskin
Darrel Williams
D.K. Metcalf
Pat Freiermuth
Mike Gesicki
Buffalo Bills
Miami Dolphins

Los Angeles Rams

Mike Davis

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Alexander Mattison

Diontae Johnson
T.J. Hockenson

Los Angeles Rams

Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman

QB MIA
RB  MIA
RB KC
WR SEA
TE PIT
TE MIA
K BUF
D/ST MIA
QB LAR
RB ATL
RB KC
RB  MIN
WR PIT
TE DET
D/ST LAR

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB

Leonard Fournette

Josh Jacobs

Joe Mixon
Keenan Allen
Darren Waller
Arizona Cardinals

New England Patriots

Indianapolis Colts
Aaron Jones

D.J. Moore
Dallas Goedert
Rob Gronkowski
Dallas Cowboys
Carolina Panthers

RB TB
RB LV
RB CIN
WR LAC
TE LV
K  ARI
D/ST NE
QB IND
RB GB
WR CAR
TE PHI
TE TB
D/ST DAL
D/ST CAR

14
14
12
9
7
14
7
14
11
6
12
7
7
9
11

9
9
8
10
7
8
12
14
14
13
13
14
9
7
13

@NYJ
@NYJ
v DAL
v ARI

@LAC
@NYJ
v IND

@NYJ

v NE
v DAL
v GB
@LAC
@CLE

vNYG
vNYG
v CIN
@LVv
v PIT
v CIN
@SEA
@ATL
@BUF
@MIN
v WAS
v NO
vNYG
@KC
v WAS

3.00
35.00
3.50
12.50
28.00
26.00
9.00
-20.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.50
6.00

13.00
13.50
2.50
4.00
10.00
9.00
1.00
-6.00
0.00
1.50
13.00
0.00
17.50
10.00
0.00

16.00
7.00
6.50

20.00

12.50

15.00
7.00

36.00
4.00
0.00

12.50
9.00

10.00

-5.00
-15.00

B B B

B

Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

New Orleans Saints

Zack Moss
Christian Kirk
Hunter Renfrow
Tyler Conklin
Evan Engram

New England Patriots
New Orleans Saints

Denver Broncos
Saquon Barkley
Darrell Henderson
Alvin Kamara
Cooper Kupp
Courtland Sutton
Logan Thomas

QB NO
RB BUF
WR ARI
WR LV
TE MIN
TE NYG
K NE
D/ST NO
QB DEN
RB NYG
RB LAR
RB NO
WR LAR
WR DEN
TE WAS

MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Kansas City Chiefs

Ezekiel Elliott
Mark Ingram
Brandin Cooks

Emmanuel Sanders

Mark Andrews

San Francisco 49ers

Seattle Seahawks

Las Vegas Raiders

Damien Harris
Tony Pollard
Odell Beckham Jr.
Robert Woods

Mo Alie-Cox

Pittsburgh Steelers

QB KC
RB DAL
RB NO
WR HOU
WR BUF
TE BAL
K SF
D/ST SEA
QB LV
RB NE
RB DAL
WR LAR
WR LAR
TE IND
D/ST PIT

Mavs - Glenn Hager

Green Bay Packers

Dalvin Cook
Antonio Gibson
Deebo Samuel
Adam Thielen
George Kittle
Dallas Cowboys

Washington FB Team

Cleveland Browns
Kareem Hunt
Terry McLaurin
Jared Cook

C.J. Uzomah
Baltimore Ravens
Chicago Bears

QB GB
RB  MIN
RB  WAS
WR SF

WR MIN
TE SF

K DAL
D/ST WAS
QB CLE
RB CLE
WR WAS
TE LAC
TE CIN
K  BAL
D/ST CHI

=
©O© NN O

= = e
o®oNOC L w

Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Dallas Cowboys
AJ Dillon

A.J. Brown
Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Hunter Henry
Tennessee Titans

San Francisco 49ers

Michael Carter
Derrick Henry
Khalil Herbert
Chris Godwin
Dawson Knox
Arizona Cardinals
Baltimore Ravens

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB DAL
RB GB
WR TEN
WR BUF
WR DAL
TE NE
K TEN
D/ST SF
RB NYJ
RB TEN
RB CHI
WR TB
TE BUF
D/ST ARI
D/ST BAL

7
13
13

7

7
14
13

6

6
13
10

9

7
12

8

@PHI
v IND
@SEA
v CIN
v GB
@TB
@ATL
@PHI

@TB

@PHI

@CAR

v DAL
@KC
@PHI
@TEN
v IND
@CHI
@JIAX
v ARI
v CIN
@ATL
@KC

@BUF
@LAC

@MIN
v GB
@CAR
@JIAX
v GB
@JIAX
@KC
@CAR
v DET
v DET
@CAR
v PIT
@LVv
@CHI
v BAL

@KC
@MIN
v HOU
v IND
@KC
@ATL
v HOU
@JIAX
v MIA
v HOU
v BAL
vNYG
v IND
@SEA
@CHI

21.00
0.00
3.00
4.00
6.00
2.00

16.00

-15.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.00
7.00
10.00
1.00
3.50
12.00
14.00
-14.00
5.00
4.50
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-15.00

33.00
17.50
5.00
12.50
16.00
13.00
10.00
-9.00
4.00
0.00
16.50
6.00
2.00
11.00
3.00

0.00
9.00
4.50
14.00
1.50
5.00
1.00
10.00
4.50
0.00
0.00
13.00
12.00
2.00
-1.00

B B B

B
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7 VvPIT 30.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @LAC 12.50 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vBAL 450 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @LV 9.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v DAL 17.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VNE 6.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 v DAL 9.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 v HOU -7.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vWAS 0.00
Cordarrelle Patterso RB  ATL 6 VvNE 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VARI 10.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @NYJ 14.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VvPIT 14.50
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 11 0.00
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 13 @MIN -18.00
The Mechanic - Mikala Chang
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 9 VARI 3.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @CLE 1750 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @BUF 47.50 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @MIN 23.50 *
Dan Arnold TE JAX 7 VSF 0.00 *
Ryan Griffin TE NYJ 6 VvMIA 6.00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 6 VNE 0.00 *
*

Los Angeles Chargers DISTLAC 7 Vv PIT -17.00
Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 12 @SEA 17.00
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13 vHOU 9.00

Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @KC 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @SEA 0.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 0.00

Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @BUF 1.00
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Week 12

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani

Buffalo Bills
Nick Chubb

Christian McCaffrey

Mike Evans

Michael Pittman Jr.

Dalton Schultz
Minnesota Vikings

Philadelphia Eagles

James Conner
James Robinson
Javonte Williams
Tyler Higbee
Cleveland Browns

QB BUF
RB CLE
RB CAR
WR TB

WR IND
TE DAL
K MIN
D/ST PHI
RB ARl
RB JAX
RB DEN
TE LAR
D/ST CLE

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Minnesota Vikings

D/ST MIN

@NO
@BAL
@MIA
@IND
vTB
v LV
@SF
@NYG

v ATL
v LAC
@GB
@BAL
@IND
@SF

24.00
3.00
2.00
1.50
6.00

14.00
2.00

-1.00
0.00
8.50

15.50
1.00
1.00

-7.00

-10.00

Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton

Baltimore Ravens
Austin Ekeler
Rashod Bateman
Justin Jefferson
DeVonta Smith
Austin Hooper

Green Bay Packers

Buffalo Bills

Cincinnati Bengals

Chase Edmonds
Elijah Mitchell
Marquise Brown
Corey Davis
Tyreek Hill

Zach Ertz

QB BAL
RB LAC
WR BAL
WR MIN
WR PHI
TE CLE
K GB
D/ST BUF
QB CIN
RB ARl
RB SF
WR BAL
WR NYJ
WR KC
TE AR

8
7
8
7
14
13
13
7
10
12
6
8
6
12
12

v CLE
@DEN
v CLE
@SF
@NYG
@BAL
v LAR
@NO
v PIT

v MIN
v CLE
@Hou

Cheezeheads - Brian Girado

Los Angeles Rams

Myles Gaskin
Diontae Johnson
D.K. Metcalf

Pat Freiermuth
Mike Gesicki
Buffalo Bills
Miami Dolphins
Miami Dolphins
Mike Davis

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Alexander Mattison

Darrel Williams
T.J. Hockenson

Los Angeles Rams

Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman

QB LAR
RB  MIA
WR PIT
WR SEA
TE PIT
TE MIA
K BUF
D/ST MIA
QB MIA
RB ATL
RB KC
RB  MIN
RB KC
TE DET
D/ST LAR

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB

Leonard Fournette

Joe Mixon
Keenan Allen
Rob Gronkowski
Darren Waller

Philadelphia Eagles
New England Patriots

Indianapolis Colts
Josh Jacobs
Aaron Jones

D.J. Moore
Dallas Goedert
Dallas Cowboys
Carolina Panthers

RB TB
RB CIN
WR LAC
TE TB
TE LV
K PHI
D/ST NE
QB IND
RB LV
RB GB
WR CAR
TE PHI
D/ST DAL
D/ST CAR

11
14
7
9
7
14
7
14
14
6
12
7
12
9
11

9
9
10
7
9
8
14
14
14
8
13
13
14
7
13

@GB
v CAR
@CIN
@WAS
@CIN
v CAR
@NO
v CAR
v CAR
@JIAX

@SF

v CHI
@GB

@IND
@IND
v PIT

@DEN
@IND
@DAL
@NYG
v TEN
vTB

@DAL
v LAR
@MIA
@NYG
v LV

@MIA

4.00
15.00
4.00
10.00
1.00
0.00
13.00
16.00
11.00
0.00
20.50
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.00
17.00
10.50
0.50
13.00
3.00
7.00
29.00
8.00
3.50
0.00
9.00
0.00
12.00
-17.00

7.00
37.50
26.00

9.50
15.00

5.00

1.00

4.00
19.00
15.00

0.00
10.00

1.00

-11.00
-16.00

B B B

B

Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

Minnesota Vikings
Saquon Barkley
Darrell Henderson
Cooper Kupp
Courtland Sutton
Tyler Conklin

New England Patriots
Cincinnati Bengals

Denver Broncos

New Orleans Saints

Alvin Kamara
Evan Engram
Logan Thomas

Los Angeles Rams
New Orleans Saints

QB MIN
RB NYG
RB LAR
WR LAR
WR DEN
TE MIN
K NE
D/ST CIN
QB DEN
QB NO
RB NO
TE NYG
TE WAS
K  LAR
D/ST NO

MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Las Vegas Raiders

Ezekiel Elliott
Tony Pollard
Odell Beckham Jr.

Emmanuel Sanders

Mark Andrews

San Francisco 49ers

Seattle Seahawks

Kansas City Chiefs

Damien Harris
Mark Ingram
Brandin Cooks
Robert Woods
Mo Alie-Cox

Pittsburgh Steelers

QB LV
RB DAL
RB DAL
WR LAR
WR BUF
TE BAL
K SF
D/ST SEA
QB KC
RB NE
RB NO
WR HOU
WR LAR
TE IND
D/ST PIT

Mavs - Glenn Hager

Green Bay Packers

Dalvin Cook
Antonio Gibson
Deebo Samuel
Adam Thielen
George Kittle
Dallas Cowboys
Chicago Bears
Cleveland Browns
Kareem Hunt
Terry McLaurin
Jared Cook

C.J. Uzomah
Baltimore Ravens

QB GB
RB  MIN
RB  WAS
WR SF
WR MIN
TE SF
K DAL
D/ST CHI
QB CLE
RB CLE
WR WAS
TE LAC
TE CIN
K  BAL

B e =
ohRowoo~wE N~

=
NhpRo

e =
~oL B NoNoo~NE

10
8

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9

Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Dallas Cowboys
AJ Dillon

Stefon Diggs
Chris Godwin
Darnell Mooney
Hunter Henry
Tennessee Titans

San Francisco 49ers

Derrick Henry
Dontrell Hilliard

QB DAL
RB GB
WR BUF
WR TB
WR CHI
TE NE
K TEN
D/ST SF
RB TEN
RB TEN

Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE

A.J. Brown
CeeDee Lamb
Dawson Knox
Arizona Cardinals

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

WR TEN
WR DAL
TE BUF
D/ST ARI

7
13

@SF
v PHI
@GB
@GB
v LAC
@SF
v TEN
v PIT
v LAC
v BUF
v BUF
v PHI
v SEA
@GB
v BUF

@DAL
v LV
v LV
@GB
@NO
v CLE
v MIN

@WAS

v TEN
v BUF
v NYJ
@GB
vTB

@CIN

v LAR
@SF
v SEA
v MIN
@SF
v MIN
v LV
@DET
@BAL
@BAL
v SEA
@DEN
v PIT
v CLE
v SEA

v LV
v LAR
@NO
@IND
@DET
v TEN
@NE
v MIN
@NE
@NE
v TEN
@NE
v LV
@NO

11.00
6.00
12.00
11.50
1.00
5.00
21.00
12.00
9.00
3.00
0.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
-14.00

22.00
11.00
12.00
14.50
3.50
14.00
11.00
-6.00
0.00
10.50
0.00
9.50
0.00
1.00
-16.00

22.00
10.00
15.50
18.50
18.50
1.00
8.00
2.00
8.00
0.00
6.00
11.00
3.00
13.00
0.00

22.00
14.50
13.50
3.00
12.50
2.00
1.00
-14.00
0.00
15.50
2.00
0.00
0.00
18.00
0.00

B B B

B
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7 @DEN

Najee Harris

David Montgomery
Ja'Marr Chase
Tyler Lockett

Kyle Pitts
Pittsburgh Steelers
Baltimore Ravens
Cordarrelle Patterso
Jaylen Waddle
Mike Williams
Travis Kelce
Denver Broncos
Kansas City Chiefs
Green Bay Packers

The Mechanic -

Philadelphia Eagles
D'Andre Swift
Jonathan Taylor
Davante Adams
Dan Arnold

Noah Fant
Indianapolis Colts
Houston Texans
Chicago Bears
Arizona Cardinals
Brandon Aiyuk
Amari Cooper
DeAndre Hopkins
Indianapolis Colts

RB PIT 7 @CIN

RB CHI 10 @DET
WR CIN 10 vPIT

WR SEA 9 @WAS
TE ATL 6 @JAX
K PIT 7 @CIN
D/ISTBAL 8 vCLE
RB ATL 6 @JAX
WR MIA 14 vCAR
WR LAC 7 @DEN

TE KC 12
D/ISTDEN 11 vLAC
DISTKC 12

D/ISTGB 13 vLAR

Mikala Chang

QB PHI 14 @NYG
RB DET 9 vCHI
RB IND 14 vTB
WR GB 13 VLAR
TE JAX 7 VATL
TE DEN 11 vLAC
K IND 14 vTB
D/STHOU 10 vNYJ
QB CHI 10 @DET
QB ARI 12

WR SF 6 VMIN
WR DAL 7 vLV
WR ARl 12
DISTIND 14 vTB

15.00
3.50
5.50
3.50
7.50
5.00
5.00
8.00

23.00

20.50
4.00
0.00
7.00
0.00

-6.00

0.00
1.50
14.00
12.00
1.00
3.00
8.00
-4.00
12.00
0.00
7.50
0.00
0.00
-14.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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Week 13

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

Washington FB Team QB WAS 9 @LV 10.00 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 @DET 16.00 *
James Conner RB ARI 12 @CHI 15.00 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @MIA 7.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @NYJ 11.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vJAX 20.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @KC 23.00 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @KC 1.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @ATL 950 * Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @MIA 8.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @NO 8.00 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 Q@LV 12.00 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 @DET 10.00 * New England Patriots K NE 14 @BUF 7.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 @NYJ -3.00 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAC -10.00 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 VNE 5.00 New Orleans Saints QB NO 6 vDAL 14.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 0.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vJAX 0.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @LAR 1.50 Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vDAL 0.00
Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 14 @HOU  11.00 Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vJAX 17.50
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @CIN 10.50 Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @DET 11.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @ATL 4.00 Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 vJAX 15.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 @DET -13.00 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 v DAL -10.00
Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8 @PIT 11.00 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 v DEN 7.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @CIN 1450 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @NO 3.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @PIT 6.50 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NO 11.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vDEN 1.00 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vJAX 9.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @DET 2550 % Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vIND 550 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @CHI 1.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @PIT 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vDEN 13.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 @SEA 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 VvNE 1.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 9 VSF -7.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 vLAC 15.00 Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8 VvWAS 5.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @CHI 0.00 Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 14.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @SEA 13.50 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 vDAL 2.50
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @PIT 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 VvNE 1.50
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 vPHI 1.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vJAX 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @NYJ 1.00 Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 @HOU 1.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 0.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 VvBAL -3.00
Cheezeheads - Brian Girado Mavs - Glenn Hager

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 vJAX 19.00 * New England Patriots QB NE 14 @BUF 0.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vNYG 3.00 * Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 Q@PIT 1450 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @DET 1550 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @LV 16.50 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VvBAL 2400 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vLAC 2050 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VvBAL 8.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @DET 050 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vNYG 10.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @SEA 39.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 VvNE 4.00 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @NO 11.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 vJAX 18.00 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 VvARI -15.00 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 14 vNYG 12.00 Green Bay Packers QB GB 13 0.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 vTB 12.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @DET 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vDEN 7.50 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 0.00
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 v DEN 7.50 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 Q@LV 1.50

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VSF 6.50 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @SEA 0.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vMIN 13.00 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8 Q@PIT 7.00
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 14 vNYG 7.00 Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 @LV -6.00
Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 9 @ATL 27.00 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 @NO 7.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @ATL 15.50 * Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 VvWAS 0.50 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvWAS 16.50 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VvNE 6.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLAC 9.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @ATL 1950 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @CIN 1850 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NO 1150 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @ATL 20.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvNE 200 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 @CHI 9.00 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 VvWAS 11.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @BUF 7.00 * Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 @CHI -4.00 %
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 14 @HOU 4.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 0.00
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 0.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 0.00

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 13 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @NYJ 26.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvWAS 0.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vARI 4.50
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @NO 6.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @BUF 0.00
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 0.00 San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 6 @SEA -10.00
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7 @CIN 22.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 VvBAL 1050 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 vTB 750 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vNYG 1050 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v DEN 6.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 vTB 7.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 VvBAL 9.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 @PIT -12.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vARI 20.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLAC 6.50
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VSF 13.50
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 @KC -2.00
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 v DEN 11.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 0.00
The Mechanic - Mikala Chang

Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 12 @CHI 22.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @HOU 21.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 vMIN 6.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @NO 3.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @CHI 9.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @KC 7.00 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 14 @HOU 7.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @HOU 28.00 *
Chicago Bears QB CHI 10 VvARI 10.00
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14 @NYJ 13.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vMIN 0.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @SEA 5.50

Dan Arnold TE JAX 7 @LAR 0.00
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Week 14

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 @TB 28.00 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 VvPIT 10.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 vLAR 2650 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @NYJ 18.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vDET 18.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @ARI 20.50 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VBUF 15.00 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vDET 050 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VvNYG 7.00 * Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 vPIT 200 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @WAS 1.00 * Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @LAC 1.00 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 VvPIT 13.00 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 @ARI 1400 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 7 v NYG -8.00 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @NYJ 5.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vBAL 5.50 New Orleans Saints QB NO 6 @NYJ 16.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @TEN 0.00 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @LAC 13.50
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 0.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @ARI 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 0.00 Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @ARI 6.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VBUF -15.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 vDAL 0.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 0.00 New England Patriots K NE 14 0.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 VvPIT -13.00 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vSF -14.00
Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 vSF 18.00 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 vLVv 1400 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vNYG 13.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @WAS 6.50 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CLE 450 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @WAS 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vLV 8.00 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @ARI 15.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vPIT 1550 * Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @ARI 11.00 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 VvLAR 8.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CLE 2500 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vLV 1400 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 @CIN 8.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @TB -18.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 9 @HOU -400 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8 @CLE 11.00 Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8 @KC 7.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 0.00 Damien Harris RB NE 14 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @CIN 0.00 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @NYJ 0.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @CLE 11.50 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vSEA 12.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 vNO 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @TB 2.50
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @KC 19.50 Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 0.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 @MIN -16.00
Cheezeheads - Brian Girado Mavs - Glenn Hager

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 @ARI 19.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GB 13 v CHI 27.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vLVv 1550 * Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 @CLE 6.50 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @MIN 10.50 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vDAL 200 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @HOU 400 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vSF 1050 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @MIN 11.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vPIT 0.00 *
Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vBAL 1400 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @CIN 34.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 @TB 9.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8 @CLE 15.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 vJAX 29.00 * Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 v DAL 1.00 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 14 0.00 New England Patriots QB NE 14 0.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 0.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vPIT 28.50
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vPIT 2.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vBAL 1.00
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vLV 9.50 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vDAL 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 0.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @CIN 10.50

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @DEN 0.00 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @WAS 13.00
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 14 0.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 @GB -11.00
Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 9 VvBUF 26.00 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 @WAS 6.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VvBUF 18.00 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vCHI 400 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @KC 550 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @TB 750 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vSF 500 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VvBUF 13.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VATL 9.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @WAS 950 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvBUF 9.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @TB 17.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 VvLAR 16.00 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 @KC 3.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @WAS 19.00 * Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 vLAR -17.00 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 14 0.00 Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @KC 0.00
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v CHI 17.50 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vJAX 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VvNYG 0.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 13 vJAX 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 0.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vJAX 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @KC 0.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @GB 0.50
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 vATL -13.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 0.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 0.00 San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 6 @CIN -7.00
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7 Vv NYG

Najee Harris

David Montgomery
Cordarrelle Patterso
Travis Kelce

Kyle Pitts
Pittsburgh Steelers
Green Bay Packers
Chuba Hubbard
Ja'Marr Chase
Tyler Lockett
Jaylen Waddle
Denver Broncos
Kansas City Chiefs
Baltimore Ravens

The Mechanic -

Arizona Cardinals
Alex Collins
Davante Adams
Jamison Crowder
DeAndre Hopkins
Noah Fant

RB PIT 7 @MIN
RB CHI 10 @GB
RB ATL 6 @CAR
TE KC 12 vLVv
TE ATL 6 @CAR
K PIT 7 @MIN
D/ISTGB 13 vCHI
RB CAR 13 VvATL
WR CIN 10 vSF
WR SEA 9 @HOU
WR MIA 14
D/STDEN 11 vDET
DISTKC 12 vLV
DISTBAL 8 @CLE

Mikala Chang

QB ARl 12 VvLAR
RB SEA 9 @HOU
WR GB 13 v CHI
WR NYJ 6 vNO
WR ARl 12 VvLAR
TE DEN 11 vDET

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK  TB 9 VBUF

Cleveland Browns
Philadelphia Eagles
D'Andre Swift
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Amari Cooper
Indianapolis Colts

D/STCLE 13 vBAL

QB PHI 14
RB DET 9 @DEN
RB IND 14

WR SF 6 @CIN
WR DAL 7 @WAS
DISTIND 14

19.00
21.50
9.00
11.00
6.00
9.00
2.00
-6.00
8.00
20.50
20.50
0.00
3.00
22.00
-4.00

13.00
0.50
25.00
1.50
6.50
8.00
9.00
-1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
12.50
0.00
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Playoff Week 1

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 VvCAR 16.00 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 @CHI 7.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vLV 1250 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 v DAL 500 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @DET 500 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @TB 3.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vHOU 1350 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSEA 9.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vKC 3.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vSEA 26.50 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @NYG 18.00 * Evan Engram TE NYG 10 vDAL 7.00 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 @CHI 500 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 vSEA 10.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 @CHI 9.00 * Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10 @DEN 6.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vWAS 11.00 New Orleans Saints QB NO 6 @TB 2.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vCIN 8.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vSEA 3.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvNO 0.50 Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @CHI 1.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vNE 0.50 Ricky Seals-Jones TE WAS 9 @PHI 7.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VvNO 6.00 New England Patriots K NE 14 @IND 5.00

Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 7 vKC -15.00 Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 v SEA 8.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 v WAS -2.00 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @TB 18.00
Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 @DEN 6.00 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 @LAC 28.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vKC 1400 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @NYG 1150 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @LAC 2200 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NYG 750 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CHI 10.00 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vSEA 050 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CLE 350 * Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 vSEA 3.00 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @DET 10.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vGB 34.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 @LAC 8.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 VATL 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vCAR 3.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 9 Q@LAR -7.00 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8 vGB 26.00 Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8 @CLE 6.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 vWAS 0.00 Damien Harris RB NE 14 @IND 0.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 vGB 0.50 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @TB 1.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @IND 5.50 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @JAX 23.50
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vGB 7.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 v CAR 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @NYG 3.50 Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vNE 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vWAS 3.50 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 VvTEN 6.00
Cheezeheads - Brian Girado Mavs - Glenn Hager

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 vSEA 11.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GB 13 @BAL 19.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @LAC 7.00 * Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 vGB 050 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vNYJ 400 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @PHI 13.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VvTEN 4.50 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @DEN 1.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VTEN 7.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CHI 0.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vNYJ 8.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 VvATL 12.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 vCAR 7.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8 vGB 6.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 14 vNYJ 400 * Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 @PHI -13.00 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 14 vNYJ 9.00 New England Patriots QB NE 14 @IND 14.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @CHI 0.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CHI 7.00
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @LAC 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vLV 0.00

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @LAR 7.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @PHI 5.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vLV 0.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VATL 14.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 @CLE -1.00 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @NYG 10.00
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 @PIT -1.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 v MIN 4.00
Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 9 VvNO 1.00 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 @NYG 6.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VvNO 750 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @BAL 850 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @BAL 11.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vCAR 10.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @DEN 450 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VvNO 5.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vKC 15.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NYG 7.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvNO 500 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vCAR 7.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 @DET 6.00 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 @CLE 12.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @NYG 13.00 * Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 @DET -16.00 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 14 vNE 3.00 Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @CLE 0.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CLE 7.50 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @PIT 0.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 Q@LAR 3.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 13 @PIT 6.00

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @BUF 7.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @PIT 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vWAS 19.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vMIN 6.50
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CLE 0.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @IND 24.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @IND -13.00 San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 6 VATL 3.00
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7 VvKC

Najee Harris

David Montgomery
Cordarrelle Patterso
Travis Kelce

Kyle Pitts
Pittsburgh Steelers
Green Bay Packers
Chuba Hubbard
Ja'Marr Chase
Tyler Lockett
Jaylen Waddle
Denver Broncos
Kansas City Chiefs
Baltimore Ravens

The Mechanic -

Arizona Cardinals
Alex Collins
Davante Adams
Jamison Crowder
DeAndre Hopkins
Noah Fant

RB PIT 7 VvTEN
RB CHI 10 v MIN
RB ATL 6 @SF
TE KC 12 @LAC
TE ATL 6 @SF
K PIT 7 VvTEN
DISTGB 13 @BAL
RB CAR 13 @BUF
WR CIN 10 @DEN
WR SEA 9 @LAR
WR MIA 14 vNYJ
D/STDEN 11 vCIN
DISTKC 12 @LAC
D/ISTBAL 8 vGB

Mikala Chang

QB ARl 12 @DET
RB SEA 9 @LAR
WR GB 13 @BAL
WR NYJ 6 @MIA
WR ARl 12 @DET
TE DEN 11 vCIN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 VvNO

Cleveland Browns
Philadelphia Eagles
D'Andre Swift
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Amari Cooper
Indianapolis Colts

D/ISTCLE 13 vLV
QB PHI 14 vWAS
RB DET 9 VARI
RB IND 14 vNE
WR SF 6 VATL
WR DAL 7 @NYG
D/ISTIND 14 vNE

18.00
3.00
7.50
1.00

40.00

10.00

15.00

-19.00
2.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
1.00

-16.00

-17.00

11.00
0.00
11.00
4.50
0.00
9.00
0.00
-3.00
23.00
0.00
18.00
2.50
1.00
8.00
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Playoff Week 2
A-Team - Alan Torrigiani

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 @NE
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @GB
Justin Jackson RB LAC 7 @HOU
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @NYJ
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @CAR
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vWAS
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 vBAL
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 7 @HOU
James Conner RB ARl 12 vIND
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 @CAR
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @LV
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @CAR
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @HOU

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @CAR
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 v NYG

25.00
21.50
27.00
0.00
13.00
20.00
11.00
-19.00
0.00
13.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
17.00
17.00

Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton

Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 vBAL
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vIND
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VLAR
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 vDEN
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vBAL
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 vPIT
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @NE
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8 @CIN
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @HOU
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 v BUF
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CIN
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 vWAS
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vNYG
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vIND

Cheezeheads - Brian Girado
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 @MIN

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vPIT
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 VLAR
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 vCHI
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @NO
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 @NE
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 14 @NO
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 14 @NO
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @NO
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @KC
Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @GB

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 vVvDEN
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 v SF

Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 9 @CAR
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vCLE
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vBAL
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @HOU
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vNYG
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @CAR
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 vIND
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 vWAS
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 14 @ARI
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @CAR
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvDEN
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 vCHI
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vTB
Darren Waller TE LV 8 vDEN

New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 v BUF

39.00
20.00
1.00
12.00
9.50
8.00
13.00
-5.00
15.00
0.00
3.00
4.50
5.00
14.50
12.00

4.00
8.50
11.50
12.00
9.00
3.00
9.00
33.00
5.00
0.50
7.50
0.00
6.00
4.00
-4.00

8.00
8.50
25.00
4.00
5.00
1.00
4.00
25.00
12.00
0.00
7.50
16.00
6.50
0.00
-20.00

B B B

B

Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

Minnesota Vikings QB
Saquon Barkley RB
Alvin Kamara RB
Sony Michel RB
Cooper Kupp WR
Evan Engram TE

Los Angeles Rams K
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST
New Orleans Saints QB
Darrell Henderson RB
Tyler Conklin TE
Ricky Seals-Jones TE
New England Patriots K
Los Angeles Rams D/IST

New Orleans Saints  D/ST
MattMan - Matt Gille
Kansas City Chiefs QB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
Tony Pollard RB
Odell Beckham Jr. WR
Van Jefferson WR
Mark Andrews TE

San Francisco 49ers K

Seattle Seahawks D/IST
Las Vegas Raiders QB
Damien Harris RB
Mark Ingram RB
Brandin Cooks WR
Emmanuel Sanders WR
Mo Alie-Cox TE

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST

Mavs - Glenn Hager

Green Bay Packers QB
Devonta Freeman RB
Antonio Gibson RB
Tee Higgins WR
Adam Thielen WR
George Kittle TE
Baltimore Ravens K

Washington FB Team D/ST
New England Patriots QB

Dalvin Cook RB
Kareem Hunt RB
Terry McLaurin WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Dallas Cowboys K
Chicago Bears D/ST

MIN
NYG
NO
LAR
LAR
NYG
LAR
CIN
NO
LAR
MIN
WAS
NE
LAR
NO

spie
KC
DAL
DAL
LAR
LAR
BAL
SF
SEA
Lv
NE
NO
HOU
BUF
IND
PIT

GB
BAL
WAS
CIN
MIN
SF
BAL
WAS
NE
MIN
CLE
WAS
SF
DAL
CHI

14

By e = =
~Nooh~NRoowo~wEo0xf

10

Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Dallas Cowboys QB
AJ Dillon RB
Stefon Diggs WR
CeeDee Lamb WR
Darnell Mooney WR
Dawson Knox TE

Las Vegas Raiders K
Arizona Cardinals D/ST

Kenyan Drake RB
Derrick Henry RB
Dontrell Hilliard RB
A.J. Brown WR
Chris Godwin WR
Hunter Henry TE

San Francisco 49ers D/ST

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

DAL
GB
BUF
DAL
CHI
BUF
Lv
ARI
Lv
TEN
TEN
TEN
B
NE
SF

vLAR
@PHI
v MIA
@MIN
@MIN
@PHI
@MIN
v BAL
v MIA
@MIN
vLAR
@DAL
v BUF
@MIN
v MIA

v PIT
v WAS
v WAS
@MIN
@MIN
@CIN
@TEN
v CHI
v DEN
v BUF
v MIA
v LAC
@NE
@ARI
@KC

v CLE
@CIN
@DAL
v BAL
v LAR
@TEN
@CIN
@DAL
v BUF
v LAR
@GB

@DAL
@TEN
v WAS
@SEA

v WAS
v CLE
@NE
v WAS
@SEA
@NE
v DEN
v IND
v DEN
v SF
v SF
v SF
@CAR
v BUF
@TEN

12.00
2.50
5.00

16.50

13.00

10.00

12.00

-11.00
-2.00
0.00
7.00
1.00
3.00
-5.00
3.00

18.00
14.50
5.00
10.00
0.50
26.00
6.00
-14.00
5.00
26.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
5.00
-18.00

16.00
7.00
11.00
32.00
3.50
2.00
3.00
-17.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.50
18.50
8.00
-15.00

38.00
5.50
15.50
6.00
6.50
8.00
6.00
-11.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
21.50
0.00
1.00
-5.00

B B B

B
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart

Los Angeles Chargers
Najee Harris

David Montgomery
Cordarrelle Patterso
Ja'Marr Chase

Kyle Pitts

Pittsburgh Steelers
Green Bay Packers
Chuba Hubbard
Tyler Lockett
Jaylen Waddle
Travis Kelce
Denver Broncos
Kansas City Chiefs
Baltimore Ravens

The Mechanic -

Arizona Cardinals
Alex Collins
Davante Adams
Jamison Crowder
DeAndre Hopkins
Noah Fant

QB LAC 7 @HOU
RB PIT 7 @KC
RB CHI 10 @SEA
RB ATL 6 vDET
WR CIN 10 vBAL
TE ATL 6 vDET
K PIT 7 @KC
D/ISTGB 13 vCLE
RB CAR 13 vTB
WR SEA 9 vVCHI
WR MIA 14 @NO
TE KC 12 vPIT
D/ISTDEN 11 @LV
DISTKC 12 vPIT
D/ISTBAL 8 @CIN

Mikala Chang

QB ARl 12 vIND
RB SEA 9 vCHI
WR GB 13 vCLE
WR NYJ 6 VvJAX
WR ARl 12 vIND
TE DEN 11 @LV

Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 9 @CAR

Cleveland Browns
Philadelphia Eagles
D'Andre Swift
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Amari Cooper
Indianapolis Colts

D/ISTCLE 13 @GB
QB PHI 14 vNYG
RB DET 9 @ATL
RB IND 14 @ARI
WR SF 6 @TEN
WR DAL 7 vWAS
DISTIND 14 @ARI

14.00
10.50
17.50
6.50
13.50
14.00
4.00
-2.00
0.00
3.50
17.00
0.00
-2.00
5.00
-17.00

13.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
16.00
-17.00
11.00
0.00
8.00
10.00
15.50
-7.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥

L
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Playoff Week 3

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani

Buffalo Bills

Nick Chubb

Ronald Jones Il
Javonte Williams
Antonio Brown
Dalton Schultz
Cincinnati Bengals
Philadelphia Eagles
James Conner
Justin Jackson
Mike Evans
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Mike Williams

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

BUF
CLE
B
DEN
B
DAL
CIN

D/ST PHI

ARI
LAC
B
DET
LAC

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

7
13
9
11
9

v ATL
@PIT
@NYJ
@LAC
@NYJ
v ARI
v KC
@WAS
@DAL
v DEN
@NYJ
@SEA
v DEN
@NYJ
v DEN

14.00
4.00
2.50
2.50
3.50

10.00

11.00

-4.00
0.00
5.50

10.00

28.00

11.50

-14.00
3.00

Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton

Cincinnati Bengals
Chase Edmonds
Austin Ekeler
Tyreek Hill

Justin Jefferson
Zach Ertz

Kansas City Chiefs
Buffalo Bills
Baltimore Ravens
Kendrick Bourne
Marquise Brown
Michael Gallup
Hunter Renfrow
DeVonta Smith
C.J. Uzomah

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

CIN
ARI
LAC
KC
MIN
ARI
KC

D/ST BUF

QB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

BAL
NE
BAL
DAL
Lv
PHI
CIN

10
12
7
12
7
12
12

v KC
@DAL
v DEN
@CIN
@GB
@DAL
@CIN
v ATL
v LAR
v JAX
v LAR
v ARI
@IND
@WAS
v KC

Cheezeheads - Brian Girado

Los Angeles Rams

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Alexander Mattison
Diontae Johnson
D.K. Metcalf

Mike Gesicki
Buffalo Bills

Miami Dolphins
Miami Dolphins
Myles Gaskin
Darrel Williams
Pat Freiermuth
Austin Hooper

Las Vegas Raiders
Tennessee Titans

Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

LAR
KC
MIN
PIT
SEA
MIA
BUF

D/ST MIA

QB
RB
RB
TE
TE

MIA
MIA
KC
PIT
CLE

D/ST LV
D/ST TEN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer§)B

Aaron Jones

Joe Mixon
Rashaad Penny
Dallas Goedert
Rob Gronkowski
Arizona Cardinals

New England Patriots

Indianapolis Colts
Leonard Fournette
Josh Jacobs
Keenan Allen

D.J. Moore
Darren Waller
Dallas Cowboys

RB
RB
RB
TE
TE
K

B
GB
CIN
SEA
PHI
B
ARI

D/ST NE

TE

IND
B
Lv
LAC
CAR
Lv

D/ST DAL

11
12
7
7
9
14
7
14
14
14
12
7
13
8
13

9
13
10

9
14

@BAL
@CIN
@GB

v CLE
v DET
@TEN
v ATL
@TEN
@TEN
@TEN
@CIN
v CLE
@PIT

@IND
v MIA

@NYJ
v MIN
v KC
v DET
@WAS
@NYJ
@DAL
v JAX
v LV
@NYJ
@IND
v DEN
@NO
@IND
v ARI

36.00
8.50
15.50
5.00
7.00
10.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
8.50
2.50
9.50
15.50
5.50
7.00

13.00
0.00
2.00

12.00

25.00
8.00
3.00

-19.00
1.00
0.00

21.50
5.00
5.00

-8.00

19.00

27.00
10.50
9.50
27.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
9.00
4.00
0.00
14.00
10.00
3.50
0.00
-17.00

B B B

B

Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

New Orleans Saints
Saquon Barkley
Alvin Kamara

Sony Michel
Cooper Kupp

Evan Engram

New England Patriots
Los Angeles Rams
Minnesota Vikings
Darrell Henderson
Tyler Conklin

Ricky Seals-Jones
Los Angeles Rams
Cincinnati Bengals
New Orleans Saints

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

NO
NYG
NO
LAR
LAR
NYG
NE

D/ST LAR

QB
RB
TE
TE
K

MIN
LAR
MIN
WAS
LAR

D/ST CIN
D/ST NO

MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Kansas City Chiefs
Ezekiel Elliott

Tony Pollard

Odell Beckham Jr.
Van Jefferson

Mark Andrews

San Francisco 49ers
Seattle Seahawks
Las Vegas Raiders
Damien Harris
Mark Ingram
Brandin Cooks
Emmanuel Sanders
Mo Alie-Cox
Pittsburgh Steelers

Mavs - Glenn Hager

Green Bay Packers
Devonta Freeman
Antonio Gibson

Tee Higgins

Adam Thielen
George Kittle
Baltimore Ravens
Washington FB Team
New England Patriots
Dalvin Cook

Kareem Hunt

Terry McLaurin
Deebo Samuel
Dallas Cowboys
Chicago Bears

KC

DAL
DAL
LAR
LAR
BAL
SF

D/ST SEA

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

Lv
NE
NO
HOU
BUF
IND

D/ST PIT

QB
RB
RB

GB
BAL
WAS
CIN
MIN
SF
BAL

D/ST WAS

NE
MIN
CLE
WAS
SF
DAL

D/ST CHI

By e = =
~Nooh~NRoowo~wEo0xf

10

Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Dallas Cowboys
AJ Dillon

A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Dawson Knox

Las Vegas Raiders
San Francisco 49ers
Kenyan Drake
Derrick Henry
Dontrell Hilliard
Chris Godwin
Darnell Mooney
Hunter Henry
Arizona Cardinals

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

DAL
GB

TEN
BUF
DAL
BUF
Lv

D/ST SF

RB

Lv
TEN
TEN
B
CHI
NE

D/ST ARI

v CAR
@CHI
v CAR
@BAL
@BAL
@CHI
v JAX
@BAL
@GB

@BAL
@GB

v PHI

@BAL
v KC

v CAR

@CIN
v ARI

v ARI

@BAL
@BAL
v LAR
v HOU
v DET
@IND
v JAX
v CAR
@SF

v ATL
v LV

v CLE

v MIN
v LAR
v PHI
v KC
@GB
v HOU
v LAR
v PHI
v JAX
@GB
@PIT
v PHI
v HOU
v ARI
vNYG

v ARI

v MIN
v MIA
v ATL
v ARI

v ATL
@IND
v HOU
@IND
v MIA
v MIA
@NYJ
vNYG
v JAX
@DAL

9.00
8.00
16.50
13.50
15.00
1.00
9.00
4.00
7.00
0.00
8.00
1.00
2.00
-20.00
16.00

14.00
2.50
5.50

10.50
6.00

12.00

11.00

-14.00
7.00

14.50
0.00

13.50
0.00
6.00

12.00

16.00
6.50
0.00
5.50
0.00
4.00

15.00

-12.00

21.00
1.50
0.00
7.50

13.50
2.00

29.00

18.00
19.00
3.00
6.50
5.50
0.00
13.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
13.50
0.00
13.50
6.00
-12.00

B B B

B
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart

Los Angeles Chargers
Najee Harris

David Montgomery
Jaylen Waddle
Travis Kelce

Kyle Pitts

Pittsburgh Steelers
Green Bay Packers
Chuba Hubbard
Cordarrelle Patterso
Ja'Marr Chase
Tyler Lockett
Denver Broncos
Kansas City Chiefs
Baltimore Ravens

The Mechanic -

Arizona Cardinals
Alex Collins
Davante Adams
Jamison Crowder
DeAndre Hopkins
Noah Fant

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK

Cleveland Browns
Philadelphia Eagles
D'Andre Swift
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Amari Cooper
Indianapolis Colts

QB LAC 7 vDEN
RB PIT 7 vCLE
RB CHI 10 vNYG
WR MIA 14 @TEN
TE KC 12 @CIN
TE ATL 6 @BUF
K PIT 7 vCLE
D/IST GB 13 vMIN
RB CAR 13 @NO
RB ATL 6 @BUF
WR CIN 10 vKC
WR SEA 9 VvDET
D/ISTDEN 11 @LAC
DIST KC 12 @CIN
D/ISTBAL 8 VLAR
Mikala Chang
QB ARl 12 @DAL
RB SEA 9 vDET
WR GB 13 vMIN
WR NYJ 6 vTB
WR ARl 12 @DAL
TE DEN 11 @LAC
B 9 @NVYJ
D/ISTCLE 13 @PIT
QB PHI 14 @WAS
RB DET 9 @SEA
RB IND 14 vLV
WR SF 6 VvHOU
WR DAL 7 VARI
D/ISTIND 14 vLV

12.00
23.50
18.00
3.50
11.00
6.00
17.00
5.00
11.50
5.00
43.50
9.50
-20.00
-16.00
0.00

16.00
0.00
21.50
0.00
0.00
18.00
8.00
-11.00
5.00
3.00
14.50
8.00
7.50
-10.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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Offseason

A-Team - Alan Torrigiani Chris Bolen - Chris Bolen

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 316.00 1859 * New Orleans Saints QB NO 6 218.00 1282 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 163.00 959 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 9950 5.85 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 55.00 324 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 173.50 10.21 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 142.50 8.38 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 103.50 6.09 *
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 83.00 4.88 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 308.50 18.15 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 181.00 10.65 * Evan Engram TE NYG 10 83.00 4.88 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 158.00 9.29 * New England Patriots K NE 14 171.00 10.06 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 -66.00 -3.88 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 -77.00 -453 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 200.50 11.79 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 237.00 13.94
Justin Jackson RB LAC 7 54.00 3.18 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 11850 6.97
Mike Evans WR TB 9 189.00 11.12 Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 116.00 6.82
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 143.00 8.41 Ricky Seals-Jones TE WAS 9 59.00 3.47
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 168.00 9.88 Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 159.00 9.35
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 -54.00 -3.18 Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10 -95.00 -5.59

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 7 -165.00 -9.71 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 -32.00 -1.88
Andrew's Cowboys - Andrew Clayton MattMan - Matt Gillespie

Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 270.00 1588 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 294.00 1729 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 98.50 5.79 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 182.50 10.74 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 264.00 15.53 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 105.50 6.21 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 200.50 11.79 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 84.00 494 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 229.00 1347 * Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 109.00 6.41 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 157.00 9.24 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 263.00 15.47 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 153.00 9.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 141.00 829 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 51.00 3.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 9 -146.00 -859 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8 229.00 13.47 Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8 199.00 11.71
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 12250 7.21 Damien Harris RB NE 14 169.00 9.94
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 148.50 8.74 Mark Ingram RB NO 6 68.50 4.03
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 57.50 3.38 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 151.00 8.88
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 172.50 10.15 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 87.00 5.12
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 119.00 7.00 Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 73.00 4.29

C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 107.00 6.29 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 -110.00 -6.47
Cheezeheads - Brian Girado Mavs - Glenn Hager

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 273.00 16.06 * Green Bay Packers QB GB 13 282.00 16.59 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 8750 515 * Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 101.00 594 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 83.00 488 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 171.00 10.06 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 183.50 10.79 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 146.00 8.59 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 171.50 10.09 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 141.50 8.32 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 138.00 812 * George Kittle TE SF 6 180.00 10.59 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 143.00 8.41 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8 163.00 959 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 14 -31.00 -1.82 * Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 -124.00 -7.29 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 14 173.00 10.18 New England Patriots QB NE 14 169.00 9.94
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 115.50 6.79 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 149.00 8.76
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 139.50 8.21 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 81.00 4.76

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 135.00 7.94 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 138.50 8.15
Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 86.00 5.06 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 256.50 15.09

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 -151.00 -8.88 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 145.00 8.53
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 -60.00 -3.53 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 10 -77.00 -4.53
Chive On Cheetahs - Mark Hellman Runamuck - Gary Clayton

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 9 332.00 19.53 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 293.00 17.24 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 159.00 935 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 13400 7.88 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 93.00 5.47 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 115.50 6.79 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 138.00 8.12 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 191.50 1126 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 173.00 10.18 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 15550 9.15 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 147.00 865 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 145.00 853 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 155.00 9.12 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 174.00 10.24 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 27.00 159 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 6 -82.00 -482 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 14 173.00 10.18 Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 69.00 4.06
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 163.00 9.59 Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 159.00 9.35

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 222.00 13.06 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 13 50.50 2.97

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 153.50 9.03 Chris Godwin WR TB 9 161.00 9.47
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 141.00 8.29 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 14250 8.38
Darren Waller TE LV 8 111.00 6.53 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 149.00 8.76
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 -2.00 -0.12 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl 12 -80.00 -4.71
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Stew's Crew - Charles Stewart
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7

Najee Harris

David Montgomery
Jaylen Waddle
Travis Kelce

Kyle Pitts
Pittsburgh Steelers
Green Bay Packers
Chuba Hubbard
Cordarrelle Patterso
Ja'Marr Chase
Tyler Lockett
Denver Broncos
Kansas City Chiefs
Baltimore Ravens

The Mechanic -

Arizona Cardinals
Alex Collins
Davante Adams
Jamison Crowder
DeAndre Hopkins
Noah Fant

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK  TB 9

Cleveland Browns
Philadelphia Eagles
D'Andre Swift
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Amari Cooper
Indianapolis Colts

RB PIT 7
RB CHI 10
WR MIA 14
TE KC 12
TE ATL 6
K PIT 7
D/IST GB 13
RB CAR 13
RB ATL 6
WR CIN 10
WR SEA 9
D/ST DEN 11
DIST KC 12
D/ISTBAL 8
Mikala Chang
QB ARl 12
RB SEA 9
WR GB 13
WR NYJ 6
WR ARl 12
TE DEN 11
D/ST CLE 13
QB PHI 14
RB DET 9
RB IND 14
WR SF 6
WR DAL 7
D/ISTIND 14

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

311.00
217.00
143.00
159.00
235.00
150.00
162.00
-78.00
97.50
168.00
221.50
166.50
-49.00
-74.00
-109.00

253.00

43.50
237.50

62.50
107.00
135.00
138.00
-49.00
223.00
146.00
294.00
111.00
138.00
-55.00

18.29
12.76
8.41
9.35
13.82
8.82
9.53
-4.59
5.74
9.88
13.03
9.79
-2.88
-4.35
-6.41

L

14.88
2.56
13.97
3.68
6.29
7.94
8.12
-2.88
13.12
8.59
17.29
6.53
8.12
-3.24

L
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